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АТМ: WHO WE ARE AND WHAT WE DO •• ISO\I001 

Advanced Technical Materials [АТМ] is а precision microwave component engineering and 
manufacturing company providing а wide range of RF and Microwave [to 60GHz] components 
[both Waveguide and Coaxial], assemЫies and custom products. 

ISO 9001 Registered 

WAVEGUIDE PRODUG S Rectangular [WR] and DouЬle Ridge [WRO], Rigid, FlexiЬle WG, 
Directional Couplers [Crossguide, Loop and Multihole], Adapters and Horn 
Antennas, Terminations, Windows, Quick Disconnects, Arc Oetectors 

llo,1tion.JI Qu.ility Assur.incr accrrditrd 

COAXIAL PRODUCTS VariaЫe and Fixed Attenuators, Phase Shifters and Line Stretchers, Power 
and Hybrid Divider/ComЬiners, Directional Coupler , Microwave Noise 
Sources and FlexiЫe СаЫеs 

Space Systems Qualified 

~RoНS 
CUSTOM PRODUCTS Microwave components and assemЫies designed \о meet customer 

specs from simple modifications of standard products to complcx 
assemЫies. Space Qualified components for fl ight vehicles and 
Vacuum conditions .. 

RoHS Compliant 

АТМ was founded in 1990. Main engineering and manufacturing are in Patchogue, Long lsland, 
New York, USA. АТМ uses the latest ЗD modeling CAD and NC manufacturing methods \о achievc 
state of the art precision products having repeataЫe superior performance with decreased cost and 
delivery times. See а selection of our products in this catalog, and Ье sure \о visit АТМ оп line а\ 
www.atmmjcr for the full range of products with specs and drawings. IТAR Registered 

PRODUCT INDEX 
COAXIAL PROOUOS ................................................ Page 

AПENUAТORS • FIXED 
Fixed (DC-40GHz) ........................................ ..................... 5 

AПENUAТORS - C0NTINUOUSLY VARIABLE (CVA) 
Flat, Level Adjusl, MultiЬand (0.7-40GHz, 5W) ................ 2 
High Power (30W, 50W, 250W) ............................. ........... 3 
Minialure (DC-1 GHz) ....................................................... 3 
Rotary Slep (DC-2.50GHz) ................................................ 3 

CABLES- FLEXIBLE .................................................................... 6 
CIRCULAТORS / ISOLAТORS ................................................... 6 
C0MBINERS, P0 WER 

2, 4, В Way, 30W, SMA or N .............................................. 4 
90 degree Hybrid 3dB .................................... .... ............ .4 

C0UPLERS - Single and Dual 
Directional (50W) ............................................................. 5 
High Po\ver (200W, 600W, 900W, 1400W) ...................... 5 

DC BL0CKS 
lnner, 0 uter, lnner/0 uler (SMA or N) .............................. 5 

DIVIDERS, P0 WER 
2, 4, В Way, 30W, SMA or N ............................................. 4 
90 degree Hybrid 3dB ............. ......................................... 4 

LI NE STREТCHERS - DC-26.5GHz ............................................ 1 
N0ISE GENERAT0 RS - 0.10-40.0Ghz .... ................................... 6 
PHASE SH I FТERS, VARIABLE & LINE STREТCHERS 

Broadband and Sa\Com Band (DC - 40GHz) ................... 1 
Motor Driven .................................................................... 1 

SWITCHES ................................................................................. 6 
ТERMINATIONS 

DC - 40GHz ...................................................................... 5 

WAVEGUIDE PR0DUOS . . . . . . . . .... . ................ . Page 

ADAPТERS - Waveguide \о Соах 

Rec\angular & DouЫe Ridge, Right Angle & End l aunch .. . 8 
AПENUAT0RS 

Hi Power Fixed . . . . . ... . . . . . .. . .............. ... .. 12 
Continuously VariaЫe Allenuators [CVAJ .... . ..... . .... 12 

BENDS & TWISTS & MIТERS [Rectangular and DouЬle Ridge) 7 
COMBINER-DIVIDER Shorl Slot Hybrid (4 port) .... . ...... 9 
COUPLERS 

Broadwall, Crossguide, loop [WR & WRD] . ...... . .... . 9 &10 
Short Length High Directivity . ...... .. . .............. 1 О 

FLEXIBLE WAVEGUIDE - Rectangular and DouЬle Ridge 
Flex, Flex/Тwist and Armored Flex . . .. . .. .. ... . ... ..... 7 

GASKEТS - Conduclive and Non Conductive ...... . . . .... . . . 13 

H0RNS - ANТENNAS - Rectangular and DouЬle Ridge 
S\andard Gain & Wide Band . .. . . ..... . . .. .. .. . . . . . . В 

QUICK DISC0NNEO - Rectangular and DouЬle Ridge . . . . . .. 1 З 
PRESSURIZING SEOIONS & INLEТS . . . . • . .. . . . ... .. ..... 13 
P0WER SAМPLERS - Reclangular and DouЬle Ridge .. .. .... 1 О 
STRAIGHT SECТIONS - Rectangular and DouЬle Ridge . .. ... 7 
ТERMINATIONS - Reclangular and DouЬle Ridge 

Short, l ow [Precision], Medium, Hi Po\ver, Waler Cooled ... 11 
Very Hi Po\ver DouЬle Ridge Models . . . ...... . . . . . . .. . . 12 

WI NDOWS - Rcctangular and DouЬle Ridge ............... 10 
Standard [ТеПоn- Fiberglass] & Vacuum [Kapton] . ........... 1 О 
Ka-BAND SATC0M C0MP0NENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. ... . ... 14 
SPACE QUALIFIED, FLIGHT and VACUUM CHAMBER COMPONENTS ... 15 
CUST0M PR0DUOS - Waveguide & Соах . . . ......... . . . . . . 15 & 16 
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MicrowavP С ompnnents 1---· 1 .. _. _.., ____ -
PHASE SHIFTERS 

Mechonicol Adjustment with Screw Driver Shoft ond Lock. 
For Digitol Counting Diol add "D" suffix lo the Model Number 
Phose Shift is lineor with frequency and cantinuausly vorioЬle. 

RF Power: 100 Wott Averoge 
3 КW Peok 

RF Connectors: SМА Femole or 
Туре N Femole 

Р 1400 and Р2400 series 
Model No.' Model No.' Freq Phose 

(SМА) (Туре N) (GHz) Adjust (min) 
Р1403 Р2403 DC-2.3 30°/GHz 
Р1404 Р2404 DC-4.3 30°/GHz 
Р1405 Р2405 DC-8.3 30°/GHz 
Р 1 406 Р2406 DC-12.7 30°/GHz 
Р1407 Р2407 DC-18.6 30°/GHz 
Р1408 Р2408 DC-26.5 30°/GHz 

Р1408-360 N/ A 18.0·26.5 0°-360° 
Р1 409·360 N/A 18.0-40.0 0°-з60° 

Р 1500 and Р2500 series 
Model No.' Model No: Freq Phose 

(SМА) (Тl~е N) (GHz) Adjust (min) 
Р1503 Р2503 DC·2.3 60°/GHz 
Р1504 Р2504 DC-4.3 60°/GHz 
Р1505 Р2505 DC-8.2 60°/GHz 
Р1506 Р2506 DC-12.7 60°/GHz 
Р1507 Р2507 DC-18.6 60°/GHz 
Р1508 Р2508 18-26.0 60°/GHz 

Р 1600 and Р2600 series 
Model No.• Model No.' Phase 

Standard Siz:e 
3.7S" Х 2" Х 1" 

I.L. VSWR 
(dB mox) (mox) 

0.5 1.5 
0.5 1.5 
0.6 1.5 
0.7 1.5 
1.0 1.6 
1.5 2.0 
1.5 1.8 
2.5 2.0 

Standard Siz:e 
5.5 " Х 2" Х 1" 
I.L. VSWR 

(dB max) (max) 
0.5 1.5 
0.5 1.5 
0.6 1.5 
0.7 1.5 
1.0 1.6 
1.5 2.0 

Standard Siz:e 
7" Х 2" Х 1" 

I.L. VSWR 
(SМА) (Туре N) 

Freq 
(GHz) Adjust (min) (dB max) (max) 

Р1603 Р2603 DC-2.3 90°/GHz 0.5 1.5 
Р1604 Р2604 DC-4.3 90°/GHz 0.5 1.5 
Р1605 Р2605 DC·8.2 90°/GHz 0.6 1.5 
Р1606 Р2606 DC-12.7 90°/GHz 0.7 1.5 
Р1607 Р2607 DC-18.6 90°/GHz 1.0 1.6 

• For а Digital Coun~ng Dial add 'D" sulfix to model numЬer 

series 
Р1210, Р2210, 

PJ 100 and Р2100 
Standard Siz:e 

180" 12" Х 2 " Х 1" 
360° 24" Х 3" Х 1.2" 

Model No.• Model No.• Freq 
(SМА) (Тl~ N) (GHz) 
Р1213 Р2213 DC-2.3 
Р1214 Р2214 DC-4.3 
Pl 102 Р2102 DC· l .0 
Pl 103 Р2103 DC-2.5 

LINE STRETCHERS 
Locking Device lncluded 
Smootn Con~nuous Phose Chonge 
Ught Weight Aluminum Housing 
50 Ohm imoodonce 
Operoting 1emperolure Ronge· ·54°С to + 115°( 
SМд and 1' N Conneclors ----

Phase 
Adjust (min) 
180°/GHz 
180°/GHz 
360°/GHz 
360°/GHz 

Freq VSWR Min. Phase I.L Маdе1 No. 
IGHzl (max) Adjust (dB Мах) ISМA) 

Р191З 
Р1914 
Р1915 
Р1916 
Р1917 
Р1918 

DС·2.З 1.25 15°/GHz 0.2 
DС-4.З 1.30 15°/GHz 0.25 
DC-8.2 1 ,ю 15°/GHz О .ЗО 
DC-12.7 1.50 15°/GHz 0.5 
DC-18.6 1.50 15°/GНz 0.6 
DC-26.5 1.60 15°/GНz 0.8 

I.L. 
(dB max) 

0.6 
0.7 
0.5 
0.8 

Маdе1 No. 
!ТуРО N) 
Р2913 
Р2914 
Р2915 
Р2916 
Р2917 
N/A 

VSWR 
(max) 
1.3 
1.5 
1.3 
1.5 

Standord Туре 

!rjpp ITtl 
ИPЬslfr 

l'or 
lddlllonal 

tlodrb 

Phose Shifter Drive Options 
Stondord Мodels оге supplied with lock nut & Knob 
For Digitol Caunting Diol odd"O- suffix to Мodel numЬer 
For Direct Reoding Diol odd •oRE' suffix lo Мodel numЬer 
Fог 28 Volt Моtог Driver add-28 to the Madel numЬeг 
Fог Stepper Моtог odd ·SM24 lo the madel numЬeг 

Direct Reading (-0RE) Motor Drive (-28) OR SM24 

49 Rider Ave, Patchogue, NY 11772 Phone: 631-289-0363 Fax: 631-289-0358 
E-mail: atm@atmmicrowave.com Web: www.atmmicrowave.com 
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Fast Delivery 

/"-ь CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE AТТENUATORS 
л 
~ 06 SERIES 

VARIABLE AПENUATORS 
~ FREQUENCY FLAT MODELS 

Freq Atten Flotness ~-il (GHzl Ronge (dB) (+/· db) No. 
2.0·4.0 10 1.5 AF064·10 
3.6·6.5 10 0.8 AF065C· 10 
5.8·6.5 20 0.5 Af06C2-20 

0 5.85·14.5 20 0.5/В Af06CK-20 
4.0·8.О 10 2.0 AF065· 10 
7.2·8.4 20 1.0 AF065X·20 
8.0-12.4 10 1.0 Af066-10 
10.7-12.7 20 0.8 AF066X-20 
10.7· 14.5 20 1.5 Af066K-20 
13.0-14.5 30 0.5 AF067K·30 

08 SERIES 
FREQUENCY FLAT MODELS 

Freq Atten Flotness Model 1 (GHz) Ronge (dB) (+/· db) No. 
0.7·0 .8 10 0.75 AF082L2-10 
0.8· 1 О 15 1.5 AF082l1 · 15 
0.8· 1 .О 20 1.5 AF082l1 ·20 

12.4-18.0 10 1.0 AF067·10 
17.0-18.6 20 1.0 AF067J·20 
8.0-18.0 20 1.8 AF066H·20 
14.0-26.0 20 1.0 AF068-20 
26.5·40 30 1.8 AF069·30 

0.95-1.45 15 1.7 AF083l1 · 15 
1 .5·2 .О 20 1.5 AF083L2-20 
2.0·4.0 20 1.5 AF084·20 
2.8-6.5 20 1.5 AF084f-20 
3.4-4,2 20 1.0 AF085C3·20 

LEVEL ADJUST MODELS 
2.0-4.2 10 N/A АV064· 1п 
4.0-8.0 20 N/A AV065-20 

7.9-12.7 30 N/ A AV066-30 
11.7-18.0 30 N/A AV067-30 
14.0-26.5 20 N/A AV068-20 
26.5-40 20 N/A AV069·20 

MULТIBAND MODELS 
2.0 -8.0 10 - - N/A AV064F·10 
4.0-18.0 10 N/A AV065H· l0 
6.0- 18.0 30 N /A AV066H-30 
18.0-40 20 N /A AV068Q-20 !ltrr .IT.91 ......... 

f'or 

3.6-6.5 30 1.2 AF085C·30 
3.6-4.3 30 0.7 AF085C1 ·30 
5.8-6.5 30 0.7 AF085C2·30 
4.0-8.0 20 1.0 AF085-20 
7.2-8.4 30 0.7 ·~"'U 8,0-12.4 20 1.0 AF086-20 

10.7-12.7 30 1.0 AF086X-30 
10.7-14.5 30 1.5 AF086K·30 

J 12.4-18.0 20 1.0 Af087-20 

LEVEL ADJUST MODELS 
rn-1.0 10 N/A AV082·10 

8-1.6 15 N/ A AV083l-15 
0.8-2.0 20 N/ A AV083l·30 
1.0-2.0 20 N/A AV083-20 
2.0-4.2 20 N/ A AV084-20 /'~ 

~ /1 ,lddlflonal 4.0-8.0 30 N/A AV085·30 
7.9-12.7 30 N/A AV086-30 

07 SERIES 
~ ,.,.,. VARIABLE AТТENUATORS 

FREQUENCY FLAT MODELS 
Freq Atten Flotness Model 
(GHz) Ronge (dB) (+/· db) No. 

2.0-4.0 10 1.5 AF074-10 
3.6-6.5 20 0.8 Af075C·20 
3.6-4.3 20 0.5 Af075C1-20 
5.8-6.5 20 0.5 Af075C2-20 

"5.85-14.5 20 0.5/В AF07CK·20 
4.0·8.О 10 2.0 Af075-10 
7.2·8.4 20 1.0 AF075X-20 
7.9-8.4 20 0.5 AF076X2-20 

8.0-12.4 10 1.0 AF076-10 
1 О.7· 12.7 20 0.8 AF076X-20 
10.7- 14.5 20 1.5 AF076K·20 
12.4-18.0 10 1.0 Af 077-10 
17.0-18.6 20 1.0 AF077J-20 
8.0-18.0 20 1.5 Af076H-20 

LEVEL ADJUST MODELS 

п-0-2.0 10 N/A AV073-l0 
1.5-2.0 15 N/A AV073-15 
2.0-4.0 20 N/A AV074-20 
2.0-8.0 20 N/A AV074F·20 
3.6·4.3 30 N/ A AV075Cl-30 
4.0-8.0 30 N/ A AV075-30 

4.0-12.4 30 N/A AV075G-30 
8.0-12.4 40 N/A AV076-40 
8.0-18.0 40 N /A AV076H-40 

• TriЬond С , Х, Ku 
Attenuator Drive Options 

Motor Drive (·28 or -SM24) 

.tlodrb 11.7-18.0 30 N/ A AV087-30 

MULТIBAND MODELS 
0.7-2.0 10 N/д AV082D·1п 1.0-4.0 20 N/A AV083E·20 
1 .0·8.О 30 N/ A AV083f-30 

2.0-18.0 10 N/д AV084H-10 
4.0-18.0 20 N/д AV085H·20 
6.0-18.0 60 N/ A AV086H·60 

GENERAL SPECIFICAТIONS FOR ALL UNITS 
• RF CONN: SМА female (Туре N also) 
• INS LOSS: 0.5dB max 
• YSWR: 1.5 max 
• RF POWER•: 5 W avg, 3 Kw peak 
• ATTEN RGE: Many other models to 60dB 

"Higher Power Models AvoiloЬle · Contoct Foctory 

АТТЕNИАТОR DRIVE OPTIONS 
Our Standard is о Screw Driver Shoft with о Lock Nut 
The Port Number begins with AVO or AFO 
For о Knob Control Option chonge the AVO 

ог the AFO in the P/ N to AV9 or AF9 
Exomple: AF064· l О = AF964-l О 

For о Turns Counting Dial Option use AV8 or AF8 
For о Direct Reading Таре Drive Option use 

AF7 for Full Freguency Ronge Colibrotion or 
AV7 for Single Freguency Colibrotion 

(Specity Spot Frequency with Order} 
For 28 Volt Motor Drive add -28 to the Model NumЬer 
For Steppe r Motor Drive add ·SM24 to the Model NumЬer 

49 Rider Ave
1 

Patch1?9ue, NY 11772 Phone: 631 -289-0363 Fax: 631-289-0358 
E·mai1: atm@atmmicrowave.com Web: www.atmmicrowave.com 
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MirrnwnvP ramponents 1- .... I 
HIGH POWER VARIABLE AПENUATORS 

50 WAПS• 

RF CONN: 
INS LOSS: 

VSWR: 
RF POWER: 

SМА female 

0.5dB max 
1.5 max 
50 W avg 
5 Kw peak 

•up to 250 Walls Available 

Freq. 
(GHZ) 

0.5-1 .0 
о.в - 1.6 
0.9 - 1.75 
1.0- 2.0 
2.0 - .4.2 
.4.0 - в.о 
7.9 - 12.7 
11.7 - 18.0 

Atten. Flatness Мodel No. 
Ranae (dB) (+/· dB) 

6 N/A AH50V082·6 
10 N/A дН5ОV083l· 1 О 
10 N/ A AН50V083l 1-1 О 
10 N/ A AH50V083-1 О 
10 N/A AH50V08.4-I О 
10 N/A АН50V085-10 
10 N/ A AH50V086-1 О 
10 N/ A АН50VО87-1 О 

AH50V Series For 30W chonge АН50 to АНЗО 

+f--023 

~ 
-f- 0100 

DC - l GHz VARIABLE AТТENUATORS 

0800 

0 2s-r11=_ _ _J__j_ 

--Н-- 006 

l•t D, Т1uu 

AF02 Series 

0.)8 
ТУР 

-----~ 

Standard Мodel Dial Option • 

АFОЗ Series 
'Multi-Turn, SМА Connectors, Low lnsertion Loss 

AF04 & AF05 Series 
'Multi-Turn, SМА Connectors, Low lnsertion Loss 

Freq Atten I.L Flamess VSWR Мodel No. Мodel No. Freq Atten I.L Flatneu VSWR Model No. Мodel No. 
(МНz) (dB) (dB max) (+/· dB) (mox) (S0Ohm) (7S Ohm) (MHz) (dB) (dB mox) (+/- dB) (mox) (S0Ohm) (75 Ohm) 

DC-100 0-15 0.5 0.5 1.8 АFОЗО- 15 АFОЗО- 15/75 DC- 100 0-30 1.0 1.0 1.5 AF0.40-30 AF0.40-30/75 
DC-200 0-15 0.5 0.5 1.8 AFOЗl -15 AFOЗl - 15/75 DC-200 0-30 1.0 1.5 1.5 AF0.41 -30 AF0.41 -30/75 
DC-500 0-15 0.5 1.0 1 8 AF032-15 AF032-15/ 75 

DC-1000 0-15 1.0 15 2.0 АFОЗЗ-15 N/ A 
DC-500 0-30 1.0 1.5 1.8 AF0.42-30 AF0.42-30/75 
DC· l 000 0-30 3.0 N/ A 2.0 AV0.43-30 N/ A 

AF02 SERIES 
DC-100 0·15 0.5 0.5 1.8 AF020-15 N/A Single-Turn, SМА, Low lnsertion Loss, w/ Calibration Dial 
DC-200 0-15 0.5 0.5 1.8 AF021-l5 N/A 
DC-500 0-15 0.5 1 О 1.8 AF022-l5 N/A 
DC-1000 0-15 1.0 1.5 1.8 AF023-15 N/A 

DC-100 0-30 1.0 1.0 1.5 AF050-30 AF050-30/ 75 
DC-200 0-30 1.0 1.5 1.5 AF05l -30 AF051 -30/75 
DC-500 0-30 1.0 1.5 1.5 AF052-30 AF052-30/75 

"for Turns Count,ng Dial chonge P/N from AFO to AF8 For lock Capobllity Add l ta Мodel No. 

ROTARY STEP AПENUATORS 
!iiee IT" ltef,site for Di111tшsim1s &: lffodel.4' 

Model No. Model No. 
ASOlЗ-60- 1 0 ASOlЗ-70- 10 

DC-2500 MHz Freq. Ronge DC-2200 MHz Freq. Range DC-2500 MHz Freq. Range D(-2500 MHz 
0-10 dB in Anen Range 0-60 dB in Anen Range 0-70 dB in Anen Ronge 0-SO dB in 
1 dB steps 10 dB s1eps 10d8steps 1 dB s1eps 

Anenuotion Асшrосу Anenuolion Асшrосу Anenuolion Accuro1i Anenuotion Accurodl 
DC-1100 MHz :1:0.2Sd8 mox D(-SOO MHz :1:0.SdB or 1" DC-SOO MHz :1:0.S 8 or 1" DC-SOO MHz :1:0.2 8 or 1" S00-1000 MHz :1:0.SdB or 2" S00-1 ООО MHz :1:О.ЗdВ or З" 1100-2200 MHz :1:0.SdB mox S00-1000 MHz :1:0.SdB or 2" 1000-2000 MHz :1:0.SdB or З" 1000-2000 MHz :1:0.4d8 or З" 2200-2500 MHz :1:0.6d8 mox 1000-2000 MHz :1:0.5d8 or З" YSWR YSWR VSWR YSWR DC-1000 MHz 1.2:1 mox DC-500 MHz 1.2:1 mox 1.25:1 mox D(-1000 MHz 1.2:1 mox 1000-2000 MHz 1.4:1 mox 500-1000 MHz 1.4:1 mox 
1100-2000 MHz 1.5:1 mox 1000-2000 MHz 1.4:1 mox 2000-2500 MHz 1.5:1 mox 1000-2500 MHz 1.5:1 mox lnsertion loss: lnsertion LOII: lnserlion loss: DC-1000 MHz О.ЗdВ mox lnsertion loss: 
DC-1100 MHz O.SdB mox DC-1000 MHz О.Зd8 mox 1000-2000 MHz 0.5d8 mox DC-1000 MHz O.SdB mox 
1100-2000 MHz 0.5d8 mox 1000-2000 MHz 0.5d8 mox 2000-2500 MHz 0.6d8 mox 1000-2500 MHz 1.0dB mox 

Model No. 
AS 11 3- 11 О· 1 

Ouol Concentric 

freq. Ronge DC-2200 MHz 
Anen Ronge 0-110 dB in 

1 dB sleps 
Anenuolion Accur~ 

DC-SOO MHz :1:О. 8 or 1" 
500-2000 MHz :1:0.SdB or З" 

YSWR 
DC-500 MHz 1.2:1 mox 
500-1 ООО MHz 1.4:1 mox 
1000-2000 MHz 1.S:1 mox 

lnsertion loss: 
DC-1000 MHz O.SdB mox 
1 000-2000 MHz 1.0dB mox 

49 Rider Ave, Patchogue, NY 11772 Phone: 631 -289-0363 Fax: 631 -289-0358 
E-mail: atm@atmmicrowave.com Web: www.atmmicrowave.com 
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See 1IT1tl 
WeЬsife for 

"ore ~lo,lels 
Rt111 

Fast Delivery 

OCTAVE & WIDE BAND 4 WAY MODELS 

Е] 

2WAY - 4WAY - BWAY Diшe11sio11~. ~--~,------с--~-~--~-~7"7С~~~-~ 

POWER DIVIDERS & COMBINERS "~..:Ь:.:..:~=''----'-'=::..:,___::..:...._....:::...::.'---=='-'='--=-"---Моd-'-"!Тх=:0:....:.
1 

~.:.с.1·_1 
lsolation VSWR Мох' lnsertion Мodel No. 

• Stripline Construction 
• Connectors SМА опd Туре N 
• Compoct ond Lightweight 
• RF Power 30 Wott with oll 

ports motched 
• Models to 40 GHz 

OCTAVE BAND - 2 WAY MODELS 
Freq lsolotion VSWR Мах' lnsertian Мodel Na. 

(GHz) (dB min) ln Out Loss (dB) (SМА) 

0.5·1 .О 22 1.25 1.15 0.40 Р212 
1.0·2.0 20 1.25 1.15 0.35 Р213 
2.0·4.О 20 1.30 1.20 0 .40 Р21 4 
4.0·8.О 20 1.35 1.25 0.50 Р215 
8.0· 12.4 20 1.35 1.30 0.50 Р216 
12.0-18.0 19 1.40 1.35 0.60 Р217 
14.0-21.0 15 1.70 1.70 0.60 Р218 

MULТIBAND MODELS 2 WAY MODELS 
0.5-4.0 20 1.3 1.2 0.50 Р212Е 
0.8-2.4 20 1.25 1.2 0.35 P212D 
2.0-8.0 20 1.35 1.35 0 .40 P214F 
1.0-18.0 18 1.4 1.4 1.00 Р213Н 
6.0-18 19 1.4 1.35 0 .60 Р215Н 
2.0-26.5 19 1.4 1.35 1.10 Р2К8 

SATCOM & SPECIAL BAND 2 WAY MODELS 
0.85-1 .65 22 1.25 1.20 0 .40 P213L 
3.65-6.5 20 1.35 1.25 0.40 Р215С 
3.65-4.3 22 1.25 1.20 0 .40 P215Cl 
5.85-6.5 22 1.25 1.20 0 .40 Р215С2 
7.2-8.4 20 1.35 1.30 0 .50 Р21 5Х 
7.2-7.75 20 1.30 1.30 0 .50 P215Xl 
7.9-8.4 20 1.30 1.30 0.50 Р215Х2 
10.7-12.7 20 1.40 1.35 0 .60 Р216Х- 1 
10.7-14.5 18 1.45 1.40 0 .60 P216K· l 
13.7-14.5 20 1.40 1.35 0 .60 Р217К- 1 

Мodel Na. 
(Ту~ N) 
Р222 
Р223 
Р224 
Р225 .. .. .. 

.. 
P222D 
P224F .. 
Р225Н .. 
P223L 
Р225С 
P225Cl 
Р225С2 
Р225Х 
P225Xl 
Р225Х2 
Р226Х-1 
Р226К- 1 
Р227К- 1 

ULTRA WIDE BAND 2 WAY MODELS 

Freq 
(GHzJ 
0.5-18 
0.5-20 

Freq. 
Range 
(GHz) 

0.5-1 
1· 1.5 
1.5-2 
2-4 
4-8 
8-15 
15-16 

1 

16-18 
18-20 

0 0 130 
Thn, 

J_ 

О ЗО Мох:-Т 
Тур 

lsolation VSWR Мах' lnsertion Мodel No. Мodel No. 
(dB min) ln Out Loss (dB) (SМА) IТ№NI 

Specs ln ТаЬlе Below 
Specs ln ТоЫе Below 

Р223НТ 
Р213НТ N/A 

ULTRA WIDE BAND 2 WAY MODELS SPECS 

lnsertion VSWR VSWR РЬаsе ~ .. Loss lsolation ln Out Balance Power 
(dB Мах) (dB Min.) (Мах.) (Мах.) (Deg. Мах) (dB Мах) (WMax.) 

0.70 6 2.00:1 2.00:1 1 0 .20 10 
0.50 10 1.70:1 1.50:1 1 0 .20 10 
0 .50 15 1.60:1 1.40:1 1 0 .20 10 
0 .40 20 1.50: 1 1.30:1 1 0.20 10 
0 .50 17 1.50:1 1.40:1 1.5 0.20 10 
0 .80 15 1.70:1 1.50:1 2 0.30 10 
0 .80 15 1.70: 1 1.60:1 3 0.30 10 
0.90 14 1.80:1 1.90:1 4 0 .40 10 
1.10 7 2.00:1 2.00:1 4 0 .40 10 

SPECIAL /О.О - 40.0 GHz 2 WAY МИLТ/ - BAND UNIT 

Model Freq. lsolation VSWR Мах lsolation ~ Phase 
(No.) (GH1) (dB Min.) (ln) (Out.) (dB Min.) Balance 

(+/ - dB) (+ - de ) 

Р2К9А 
10.0-18.0 18 1.6 1.5 1,5 0.6 6.0 

18.0-40.0 18 1.6 1.5 2.1 0.6 6.0 

(dB min) ln Out Loss (dB) (SМА) 

0.5-1.0 Р422 22 1.45 1.30 0 .90 Р41 2 
1.0-2.0 Р423 20 1.40 1.25 0 .80 Р41 3 
2.0-4.0 Р424 20 1.35 1.35 0 .60 Р414 
4.0-8.0 Р425 20 1.45 1.35 0 .60 Р415 
7.0-12.4 
12.0-18.0 
0 .5-4.0 
2.0-8.0 
2.0-18.0 
6.0-18.0 
14.0-21 .0 

0 .85-1.65 
3.65-6.5 
3.65-4.3 
5 .85-6.5 
7 .2-8,4 
7.2-7.75 
7 .9-8.4 
10.7-12.7 
10.7-14.5 
13.7-1 4.5 
5.7 -18.5 

0 .5-1.0 
1.0-2.0 
2.0-4.0 
4.0-8.0 
8 .0-12.4 
12.0-18.0 
2.0-18.0 

18 1.45 1.35 0 .80 Р416 
18 1.50 1.40 0 .90 Р417 

15 1.50 1.40 1.00 Р412Е 
15 1.60 1.40 2.00 P414F 
15 1.60 1.40 2.00 Р41 4Н 

18 1.60 1.40 0 .90 Р415Н 
16 1.60 1.60 1.50 Р41 8 

SАТСОМ & SPECIAL BAND 4 WAY MODELS 
22 1.25 1.20 0 .40 Р413L 
20 1.35 1.25 0.40 Р4 15С 
22 1.25 1.20 0.40 P4 l 5Cl 
22 1.25 1.20 0 .40 Р415С2 
20 1.35 1.30 0.50 Р415Х 
20 1.30 1.30 0 .50 P415Xl 
20 1.30 1.30 0 .50 Р4 15Х2 
20 1.40 1.35 0.60 Р416Х- 1 
18 1.45 1.40 0 .60 Р416К- 1 
20 1.40 1.35 0 .60 Р4 17К- 1 
12 1.70 1.60 2.00 Р4 150 

OCTAVE & WIDE BAND 8 WAY MODELS 

18 1.45 1.30 0 .90 Р8 1 2 
18 1.45 1.35 0.80 Р8 1 3 
18 1 .45 1.35 0.80 Р81 4 
17 1.45 1.40 1.0 Р8 1 5 
16 1.60 1.50 1.4 Р816 
15 1.60 1.50 2.0 Р8 1 7 
13 1.70 1.70 3 .0 Р81 4Н 

P424F 

P423L 
Р425С 
P425Cl 
Р425С2 
Р425Х 
P425Xl 
Р425Х2 
Р426Х· 1 
Р426К· 1 
Р427К· 1 

Р822 
Р823 
Р824 
Р825 

_____ __, 

0 .85-1.65 
3.65·6.5 
3.65·4.3 
5 .85-6.5 
7.2-8.4 
7.2-7.75 
7.9-8.4 
10.7-12.7 
10.7-14.5 
13.7· 14.5 

SATCOM & SPECIAL BAND 8 WAY MODELS 

18 1.45 1.40 0 .8 P813L 
17 1.45 1.45 0.8 Р815С 
18 1.40 1.40 0 .8 P815Cl 
18 1.45 1.40 0 .8 Р815С2 
16 1.45 1 .40 О. 9 Р81 5Х 
16 1.45 1.40 0 .9 P815Xl 
16 1.45 1.40 0 .9 Р815Х2 
17 1.45 1.40 1.0 Р816Х-1 
17 1.45 1.40 1.0 Р816К· 1 
17 1.45 1.40 1.0 Р8 1 7К-1 

• Туре N Models ore .05 higher in VSWR thon SМА Models 
"Туре N Unils ovoiloЬle in norrower Ьands 

90° HYBRID ЗdВ COUPLERS 

P823L 
Р825С 
Р825С1 
Р825С2 
Р825Х 
P825Xl 
Р825Х2 
Р826Х- 1 
Р826К- 1 
Р827К- 1 

• Тnе HyЬrid Direclionol Coupler splits power equolly Ьetween its two output porls 
• Two output ports оге 90° out of phose with eoch other 
• Construction is stripline in оп aluminum housing 

lnpul PD<1 Odegree ------~~--::=1Eu1 Pom 

lsair,ted PD<1 90 degree 

Phose Вolonce Ъ,pically: ±5° 
RF Conn: $МА Femole or 

Туре N Femole- 4 porls ._ ________ _ 
OCTAVE BAND MODELS RF Power 50W Avg 2kW peok 

Freq VSWR 1SO Coupling Моdе1 No. Моdе1 No. 
(GHz) (mox) (dB min) Umits (dB) (SМА) (Туре N) 

0.2-1.0 1.20 20 3.2±0.6 Н9 1 1С Н92 1 С 
0.5-1.0 1.10 28 3.1±0.6 Н912 Н922 
1.0-2.0 1.10 28 3.1±0.6 Н913 Н923 
2.0-4.0 1.20 22 3.1±0.6 Н914 N/ A 
2.6-5 .2 1.25 20 3 .1±0.6 Н914К N/ A 
4.0-8.0 1.25 18 3.2±0.7 Н915 N/ А 
6.0· 12.4 1.30 18 3.2±0.7 Н916 N/ А 
7.5·16.0 1.40 15 3.4±0.9 Н916Н N/ A 

12.0-18.0 1.45 15 3.4±1 .0 Н917 N/ A 

BROADBAND MODELS RF Power 30W Avg 2kW peok 

0.5-2.0 1.30 15 3.3±0.8 H912D H922D 
0.8-2.5 1.30 15 3.3±0.8 Н91 2Е Н922Е 
2.0-8.0 1.30 17 3.3±0.8 H9 l 4F H924F 

4.0-12.4 1.35 17 3.3±0.8 H915G H925G 
7.0-18.0 1.50 13 3.4± 1.0 Н915Н Н925Н 

49 Rider Ave, Patchogue, NY 11772 Phone: 631 -289-0363 Fax: 631 -289-0358 
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Microwave С omponent<; 1- (> .. 1 

DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS 
RF Power: 50W avg. 3 1<М/ peok 
Design: Stripline 
Standard Coupling: 6, 1 О, 20, and ЗОdВ 
Coupling Flatness: ± 1 .О dB full Ьand 
RF Connectors: SМА ond Туре N. 

OCTAVE BAND MODELS 

Freq VSWR Мах" Directivity 1. L.' 
IGHzl Тhru Cau~ ldB min) ldB ) 

0.43· 1 .О 1.10 1.10 25 0.2 
0.5·1.О 1.10 1.10 25 0.2 

1 · 2 1.10 1.10 25 0.2 
2·4 1. 15 1.15 22 0.2 

2.6·5.2 1.25 1.25 20 0.2 
4 -8 1.25 1.25 20 0.25 

7 ·12.4 1.30 1.30 17 0.3 
7.5·16 1.35 1.40 15 0.5 
12.4-18 1.35 1.40 15 0.5 
14-21 1.65 1.65 12 0.7 

MULТIBAND MODELS 

1.20 1.20 23 0.4 
1.20 1.20 23 0.4 
1.20 1.20 23 0,4 
1.20 1.20 23 0.4 
1.25 1.25 20 0.4 
1.25 1.25 17 0.5 
1.35 1.35 15 0.7 
1.40 1.50 15 0.9 
1.35 1.40 18 0.6 
1.90 1.90 12 1.4 

МoclelNo. 
ISМA) 

C111L· ' 
с112-· 

Cl 13·' 
Cl 14· ' 

C11 4F·' 
Cl 15-' 
Cl 16· ' 

Cl 16Н·' 

Cl 17·' 
с1 1 0-· 

C122D-• 
С122Е· ' 

Cl22L·' 
С123Е·' 
C124F·' 
Cl25G·· 
С126Н·' 
С12ЗН·' 

С125Н·' 

С128К·' 

_.,,.,, .,1·к 

и"ь,.,,,. tor 
,ld1l'I Co11plt!r 

,,,...,,.,. & 

-
Мос1е1 №. 

fТr~ N) 
C211L·' 
с212-· 

с213-• 

С214·' 
C214F·' 
С215-' 

С216-' 
С21 6Н·• 

С217-' .. 

Q2rl С222Е·' 

C222L·' 
С223Е·' 
C224F·' 
C225G·' 
С226Н·• 

С22ЗН·• 

С225Н·' 
N/A 

• Add coupling in dB. Example С 115-20. t lnsertion loss exclude, coupling loss 
•• Туре N model, аге ,рее .05 higher in VSWR thon SМА model, 

50 Watt Dual Directional Couplers 
RF Power. 50W ovg. 3 ~ peok 
• Design: Stripline 
• Stondord Coupling: 10, 20, ond ЗОdВ' 

i6dB ond Other Volues AvoiloЬle) 
RF Connectors: SМ.А Femole 

Freq. Rge fre<J .. Sons. Diredivity 
Gfu :t ldBI (dBJ max. ' 

8.0-16.0 15 
12.4-18.0 15 

• Coupling volue 10, 20, ЗОdВ IExomple: С132·20) 

FIXED AТТENUATORS 
Standord Volues ore З, 6, 10 ond 20dB 
Other Volues, 1 thru ЗОdВ, ore ovoiloЬle 

Freq Rge RF Power VSWR Model No. 
(GHz) (CW) (max) (SМА M/ F) 

DC-6.5 2 1.2 3105-dB 
DC-12.4 2 1.25 3106-dB 
DC·l8.0 2 1.35 3107-dB 
DC·26.0 2 1.40 2108-dB" 
DC·40.0 2 1.4 2109-dB' 
DC·6.5 5 1.2 0515-dB 
DC-18.0 5 1.35 0517-dB 
DC-6.5 10 1.25 1015-dB 
DC· 18.0 10 1.40 1017-dB 
DC·6.5 25 1.20 2515-dB 
DC-18.0 25 1.4 2517-dB 
DC·6.5 50 1.3 5015-dB 
DC-18.0 50 1.45 5017-dB 

'Unit availaЬle with 2 .9mm connector only. 

1 40 

Model No. 
!Тr:ео N M/ F) 

2205-dB 
2206-dB 
2207-dB 

N/A 
N/A 

0525-dB 
0527-dB 
1025-dB 
1027·dB 
2525-dB 
2527-dB 
5025-dB 
5027-dB 

HIGH POWER DIRECТIONAL COUPLERS 
RF Power: 200 Watt average 

З 1<М1 peok 
Design: Stripline 
Standaгd Coupling: 10, 20, and ЗОdВ 
Coupling Flatness: + 1 .О dB full Ьand 
RF Connectors: SМА and Туре N . 

OCTAVE BAND MODELS 
Freq VSWR Мах" Directivity 1. L.' 

(GHz) Тhru Cou~ ldB min) idB) 
0.5·1.О 1.10 1.10 25 0.2 

1 · 2 1 10 1.10 25 0.2 
2 • 4 1.1 5 1.15 22 0.2 

2.6-5.2 1.25 1.25 20 0.2 
4 · 8 1.25 1.25 20 0.25 

Мос1е1 No. Мос1е1 No. 
ISМA) !Тr~ N) 

CHl 12·' сн212- · 
CHl 13·' СН213· ' 
СН114·' СН21 4-' 
CHl 14F-" CH21 4F· ' 
CHl 15·' СН215·' 

4·18 1.40 1.35 12 0.5 СН 125Н-35 СН225Н-35 

• Add coupl,ng ,n dB. Exom!)le CHl 15-20. t lnsert,on loss exclude, coupl,ng loss 
" Туре N model, оге ,рее .05 higher in VSWR thon SМ.А models 

600W to 1400W High Power Directional Couplers 
• Airline Design , Single and Dual Couplers 
• Couplers ЗОdВ, 40dB, 50dB, Stondard 
• Coupling Output SМA·f Stondard 
• ln/Out Conneclors, Rf Power 

N·f, ,td 600W avg. lOКW peok 
SC •f, option 900W avg. 1 ОКW peok 
7 / 16-f, option 1400W ovg, 1 ОКW peak 

Моdе1 Freq. Rge Freq. Sens. Diredivity tn,. lou d8 
No. GН, :t ldB) (dВ) min. ~ True 

Pow 
СНР223L·' 0.86·1.7 1 О 23 0.15 0.20 
СНР223· " 1 0-20 1 О 23 015 0.20 
СНР224· ' 2 0-4.0 1.0 23 0.15 0.20 
СНР225-' 40-80 1 О 21 015 0.20 
СНР22ЗЕ·• 1 0-4.0 1 О 22 0.15 0.20 
СНР222L-· 0.8·4.2 1.2 20 0.15 020 
СНР224f-• 2.0-8.0 1.0 21 015 020 
Coupling volue 30, 40, 50dB IExomple. CHP223L-30) 

В220Н 
SМА 

ilnner) 

VSWR: 1.35 max 

DC BLOCKS 

B120J В320К 
SМА 2.9mm 

iOuter) lln/Out) 

S ecifications 

VSWRmox 
Мoin 

1.20 
1.20 
1 25 
1.25 
1.20 
1 20 
1 25 

Sec. 

1.30 
1.30 
1.30 
1.30 
1.30 
130 
1.30 

В350Н 
ТуР,е N 
(ln/Out) 

1.45 for 40 GHz Models 
Blocking Yolt: 200 volts 

lnner Only Outer Only 
lnner /Outer 

1 
lns. Loss: 0.5 dB max 

Frequency 

1 О MHz • 18.0 GHz 

1 О MHz - 26.5 GHz 2. 9mm B220J В l 20J B320J 
10 MHz - 40 GHz 2. 9mm В220К В 120К В320К 

10 MHz - 50 GHz 2.4mm В22400 В 12400 В32400 

.. 
COAXIAL TERМINATIONS 

& 

'' ... 
1 • 

..... ......:...1. 
Freq. RF Power VSWR Model No. Model No. 
IGHZ) lwoti.) lmax) ISМA·m) Гlr~N·m) 

DC-200 1 1.15 ТО l 17 N/ A 
DC-20.0 2 1 25 ТО217 ТО227 
DC-40.0 2 1.20 ТО2К9' N/ A 
ос-в.о 5 1.20 ТО515 Т0525 

DC-18.0 5 1.25 Т0517 ТО527 
DC-1 8.0 10 1.35 Т1017 Т1027 
DC·B.0 25 1.20 Т2515 Т2525 

DC-18.0 25 1.35 Т251 7 Т2527 
DC·B.0 50 1.25 Т5015 Т5025 

DC-18.0 50 1 25 Т5017 Т5027 
DC-4.0 100 1.35 Т1001 4 Т10024 

3.0-12.4 500 1.30 N/ A T50025G 

'Unit avoiloЬle with 2.9mm connector only. 

49 Rider Ave, Patchogue, NY 11772 Phone: 631 -289-0363 Fax: 631 -289-0358 
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ANtERtrAN 
EXP.AESS 

Fni;t Delivery 

FLEXIBLE MICROWAVE LOW LOSS CABLE ASSEMBLIES, RAW CABLES AND CONNECTORS 

' CF- 100 CF- 1 ЗS Cf- 160 CF-210 CF·S00 
DC·62Ghz DC·43Ghz DC·35Ghz DC·30Ghz DC·11Ghz 

0.110 0.145 0.170 0.220 0.500 
lm 50 50 50 50 50 50Dielectric 1' 
Di SPТFE ЕРТFЕ SPТFE ЕРТFЕ ЕРТFЕ РЕ 

с lt) 29 24 29 24 24 23 
n 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.2 1.15 
V 70 84 70 84 84 85 
RF Leokage > 100dB to 1 В GHz >100dB to 18GHz > 1 OOdB to 1 8GHz > 1 OOdB to 1 8GHz > 1 OOdB to 18GHz >100dB to 11GHz 

>BOdB to 40 GHz 

Cut Off Fr uen (GHz) 62 43 35 30 18 11 
Wei ht (lbs/100lt) 1.9 3 6 .5 7 12.5 15 
Min Вend Rodius in 0.25 0.5 0.75 1.0 2.0 3.0 
Temp Ronge (min/ mox 0С) -65°/+200° ·65°/+200° ·65° to +200° С ·65°/+200° ·65°/+200° -65°/+90° 

Totol СоЫе ossemЬly • 0.75 0.48 
loss lor 12' Assembly @ 1 О 

СаЫе AssemЫy CF 

Typical СаЬlе #: CF-_21_0-72-SМ-NМ 

~· --------------~т -i-
Raw СаЬlе CFR 

Typical СаЬlе #: CFR-210 

~~- -----------~- т 
PIN DIODE SOLID STATE SWITCHES 

Frequency.: 0.5· 1 В.О GНz Peak Роwег.75 wort, 1 ~s _pulse width 
RF Роwег. + 1 О dВm spec compliont +30 dВm survrю1 (OW) 

·""'"' ПРЬ tor !tiP-.!Т. м•:,т. !tiP IT 
~уре: SP1T Ref\ective Model No. S1S17_0 __ 

~~ 

0 .61 0.46 0 .39 0.35 

Connectors 
Typical Par1 #: SМ-210 

• Connedo,Тype -~----------~ 
СаЬ1е Туре 

Connector Туре• 
SМА 

2.9mm IK) 
Туре N 

sc 

Code Моlе 
sм 
км 
NM 
sсм 

l 5.Sdb ENR Noise Sources 
Housing: .75'Х.75"Х3.4" (Мох). 
DC lnput: BNC (F) Conn. 
RF Oulput: SМА (М) or lype 2.9mm(M) 

т 
Code Female 

SF 
KF 
NF 

SCF 

Моdе1 Freq Noise Output VSWRlmax) CaliЬrotian Packoge• 
Na. IGНz) IENR -dBI ON/ OFF Frequencies Code 

NX1502R 0.01-1 .60 15.5 +/·1.0 1.20:1 10,70, 140МНhz R 
NXl512X 1-2 155 +/-0.5 1 20:1 0.5 GНz lncrements х 

~ t S\IDC "' ·AS'C ., 
at40mд +а5"С 

NX1524X 
NXl.548X 

2-4 155 +/-0.5 
4-8 15.5 +/-0.5 

1 20:1 1 О GНz lncrements х 
1.20:1 1 .О GНz lncrements х 

CIRCULATOR / ISOLATOR 

1.0 · 2.0 20 15 050 1.25 1 35 2 20 АТс1 ·2 АТi1 ·2 

2.0 · 4.0 20 18 0.40 0.50 1.25 1.30 2 20 АТс2·4 АТi2·4 

2.6 · 5 2 20 18 0.40 0.50 1.25 1.30 2 20 АТс2.6·5 2 АТi2.6·5.2 

30 · 60 21 19 0.35 040 1.25 130 2 20 АТс3·6 АТi3·6 

40 · 80 22 20 035 040 1.18 1 25 2 20 АТс4·8 АТi4-8 

5.0 100 16 15 0.90 100 1.40 1 45 2 20 АТс5·10 АТi5·10 

6.0 · 12.4 19 17 0.50 0.60 1.30 1.35 2 20 АТс6·12 АТi6·12 

60 180 15 14 0.90 1.00 1.45 150 2 20 АТс6·18 АТi6-18 

80 12 4 22 20 0.35 040 1.18 1 25 2 о АТс8·12 4 АТi8·12 4 
80 180 17 16 0.70 080 1.40 1 45 2 30 АТс8-18 АТi8· 18 

18.0·26.5 20 18 0.70 0.80 1.35 1 40 2 30 АТс18·26.5 АТс 1 8·26.5 

265 · 40.0 15 14 0.80 1.00 1.45 1.50 2 30 АТс26 5·40 АТi26.5·40 

.'w,• 1Tfl ПPЬsilP for nшg,~ О.В (.Н: to 10 GH: 4 llo,~lif/p flodPt• 

No4e АТМ Stondord Pam come w,tl, SМА Femalo Connectors ln and Out 
For other connoctor can~gurat,ans see wеЬ 
•Pawer spocs are for tsolalors. Circulators can handle up to IOx's tl,e average pawer 
"2.9 mm lf) Cannedors Used 

NX15812X 8-12 15.5 +/-0.5 1.35:1 1 . О GНz lncrements х 
NX151218X 12-18 15.5 +/-0.5 1.35:1 1.0 GНz lncrements х 
NX151826T 18·26.5 15 5 +/·1.0 1.35:1 1.0 GНz lncrements т 
NXl5238T 2-0.38.0 155+/·2.О 1.35·1 1.0 GНz lnaements 
NXI 52640Т 26.5-40 О 155 +/ ·2.0 1.35:1 1.0 GНz lnaements т 

•х or Т pockage may Ье selected for either series Ьу chonging the suffix al the 
model numЬei. Example: NX1512X•NXl512Y 

High Output ENR Noise Sources 

Нousing: .5'Х.5'Х2.84"(Мох). 
DC lnput: SМА (F) Conn. 
RF Output: SМА or lype 2.9 mm(M) 

Моdе1 Freq Noise ~ Noise CaliЬnmon 
Na. IGНz) (ENR dB Flotness (dB) Frequencies 

NX3202S 0.01 ·1.6 30-36 +/· 2.0 10, 70, 140МНz 
NX3212Y 1·2 30-35 +/· 1.0 0.5 GНz lncrements 
NX3224Y 2-4 30-35 +/- 1.0 1.0 GНz lncrements 
NX324.8Y 4·8 30-35 +/· 1.0 1 OGНz lncremenь 
NX3281'l'f 8·12 28-33 +/· 1.0 1 .О GНz tna..--.ts 
NХЗ21218У 12-18 26-32 +/· 1.0 1.0 GНz lncrements 
NX231826V 18·26.5 23 +/·1.5 +/· 1.0 1 .О GНz lncrements 
NX23226V 2-26.5 23 +/·2.0 +/· 2.0 1.0 GНz lncrements 
NX322638V 26.5 · 38.0 220+/· 1.5 +/· 1 О 1 О GНz increments 
NX322640\I 26.5 · 40 О 22.0+/· 15 +/· 1.0 1.0 GНz incnmenь 

Package• 
Code 
s 
у 

у 

у 

у 

у 

V 
V 
V 
V 

•у or V pockage may Ье selected lor either series Ьу changing the suffix al the 
model numЬer Example: NX3201Y•NX3201X 

~•• 1 ·1 ,1 "••Ь.tt•• (fJt ' ,,.,, ._. 

( ·o"tWf"lor OpllotlJI 
. .. ,.,. IT,tf ltPl>II/P for ldd"I 

"°",.,. " ш ... "''""' 

49 Rider Ave, Patchogue, NY 11772 Phone: 631 -289-0363 Fax: 631 -289-0358 
E-mail: atm@atmmicrowave.com Web: www.atmmicrowave.com 
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For а wide variety of 

MirrowavP C'omponPnts 
АМЕRКАN 

ЕХР.АЕ55 

в 
WAVEGUIDE ASSEMBLIES: STRAIGHT SECTIONS, BENDS, MITERS AND ТWISTS 

Вends of 30, 45, 60, 90 degrees avoiloЬle 
Mitered Bends ovoiloЬle for tight Ьend requirements 
90 Degree Twists Clockwise ore stondord. 
Other Angles ond Counter Clockwise Twists ore ovoiloЬle. 

"Model NumЬers ore constructed os follows: 
WR#-Model#&Мoteriol-Length, lnches(Meters)-Flonge-Flonge 

Example: 90° Е BEND: 28..t-51 ОА-8х8·6·6 
Moteriol Code: А · Aluminum, B·Bross, С • Copper 
Flonge Code: See tobles Ье1оw 

s .... ,т" 
Mrнlre for 

tdd"I 
Mo1•~g111dt• ,,,. ... 

,'it••• J\Ttf Mf'll•lle for 
0О8'ЬIР RldgP tfodf>b 

ree Е Вend 90 ree Н 8end 90 ree Е Мiter 8end 90 ree Н Miter Вend 90 ree Twist Strai ht Sections 

WR430 
WR340 
WR284 
WR229 
WR187 
WR159 
WR137 
WR112 
WR102 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 
WR22 

1.00 - 1.70 
1.70 · 2.60 
2.20 · 3.30 
2.60 · 3.95 
3.30 • 4.90 
3.95 · 5.85 
4.09 · 7.05 
5.85 · 8 20 
7.05 · 10.0 
700 · 11 .О 

8.20 · 12.4 
10.0 · 15.0 
124 · 18.0 
15.0· 220 
18.0 · 26.5 
22.0 · 33.0 
26.5 · 40.0 
33.0-50.0 

650-500А-10х10-2·2 
430·500д·8х8·2·2 

340-500д·8х8· 2· 2 
284· 500д·6х6-6-6 

229-5008-4х4·2·2 

187·500д·3х3 ·6·6 
1 59·5006·2.5х2.5-2· 2 
1 37·5006·2.5х2.5·2·2 

112·5006·2х2-6·6 
102-500д·2х2·6·6 

90-5ООА· 2х2·6·6 

75·5006· 1.75х 1.75·6·6 
62·5006· 1.75х 1.75-6-6 
51 ·5006·1 .5х1 5-6-6 

42-5006-1 х 1 ·6·6 
34-5006· 1 х 1-6·6 
28·5006· 1 х 1 ·6·6 
22·5006· 1 х 1 ·6·6 

DOUBLE RIDGE W /G• 
WRD250 2.6 · 7.8 N/д 

WRD350 3.5 • 8.2 N/д 

WRD475 4.75. 11.0 N/д 

WRD580 5.8-16.0 N/д 

WRD650 6.5·18.0 N/д 

WRD750 7.5-18.0 N/д 

WRD180 18·18.О N/д 

FLEXIBLE WAVEGUIDE 
Standard lengths аге 1,2, & 3 feet 
Neoprene RubЬer Jacket is standard 

on FlexiЬle-TwistaЬle Waveguide 
FlexiЬle Non-TwistaЬle Waveguide 

is supplied without jacket 

650-51Од· 12х12·2·2 

430-510д· 1Ох10·2·2 

340-510А· 10х10·2•2 
284·510д-6х6·6·6 

229·5108·4х4·2·2 

187·51 Од·3х3·6·6 
159-5108·2.5х2.5·2·2 

137·5108·2.5х2.5·2·2 

112·5108·2х2·6·6 
102-510д·2х2-6-6 

90-510А·2х2·6·6 

75-5108- 1.75х 1.75·6·6 
62-5108- 1.75х1 .75·6·6 
51-5108·1 5х1 .5·6·6 

42-5108·1х1·6-6 
34·5108·1х 1 ·6·6 

28·5108·1х1·6·6 
22-5108·1х1·6·6 

N/д 

N/д 

N/д 

N/д 

N/д 

N/д 

N/д 

Recton9ulor Wove9uide Flex 

WG Size Freq Flex-Twist• FlexiЫe• 
(GHz) w/ Jacket No Jacket 

WR 284 2.60 • 3.95 284-125-L-6-7 284· 124-L-6·7 
WR 229 3.30 • 4.90 229· 125-L· l · 1 229· 124-L· 1 · 1 
WR 187 3.95 · 5.85 187-125-l-6·7 187-124-L-6•7 
WR 159 4.90 · 7.05 159-125-L· 1 · 1 159-124-L· 1 · 1 
WR 137 5.85 · 8.20 137-125-L· l · 1 137· 124·L· 1 · 1 
WR 112 7.05 · 10.0 112· 125·L·6·7 112· 12.Н-6·7 
WR90 8.20 · 12.4 90· 125·L·6·7 90-124-L-6· 7 
WR75 10.0 · 15.0 7 5-125-L-6-7 75-124-L-6·7 
WR62 12.4 · 1 в .о 62-125-L-6-7 62· 124-L-6-7 
WR51 15.0 · 22.0 51 · 125·L·6-7 51 ·124-L-6-7 
WR42 18.0 • 26.5 42· 125·L·6·7 42-124-L-6-7 
WR34 22.0 · 33.0 34· 125-L-6·7 34-124-L-6-7 
WR 28 26.5 · 40.0 28-125·L·6·7 28· 124-l-6·7 

DоиЬlе Ridge Wj~ 
WRD350 3.5·8.2 N/д 350-124·l·C3·C3 
WRD 475 4.75 · 11 .0 N/д 475-124·l·C3-C3 
WRD 580 5.8 -16.0 N/д 580-124-L-C3-C3 
WRD 650 5.8 -18.0 N/д 650· 124-L·C3·C3 

~RD750 7.5-180 N/д 750-124-l·СЗ-С3 - - -
"l· Reploce l with length in lnches (or СМ) 

650-520д·4х4·2·2 

430·52Од·3х3· 2· 2 
N/д 

284-520д-3.75хЗ.75-6·6 

229·5208·2.21х2 21 ·2·2 
187·52Од· 1 .87х1 .87·6·6 
159·5208· 1.75х1 .75·2·2 
137-5208· 1.82х1 .82-2-2 

112-5208· 1 .6х 1 6-6·6 
102·52Од· 1 47х1 47·6·6 
90-52Од· 1 .34х 1.34·6·6 
75-5208-1 16х 1.16·6·6 
62·5208· 88х.88·6·6 

51 ·5208·.95х.95·6-6 
42-5208-Пх.77·6·6 

34·5208·.77х 77·6·6 
28·5208·.77х.77·6·6 

N/д 

250-520·4х4-СЗ·С3 

350-520-3х3-С3·СЗ 

475-520-2.5х2 5-СЗ-С3 

580-520-2х2-С3-СЗ 

650-520·2х2-С3-С3 

7 50-520-2х2-С3-С3 
1 80-520· 1 х 1 -С3·СЗ 

650-530д-5х5·2·2 

430·5ЗОА-4х4·2·2 
N/д 

284·530д·4х4·6·6 
229-5308-3Х3·2·2 

187·530д·3ХЗ·6·6 

159-530В-3Х3· 2· 2 
137·5308·3Х3·2·2 
112·5ЗОВ·2х2·6·6 

102·530А·2х2-6-6 
90-530д·2х2·6·6 

75-5308-2х2-6·6 

62·5308·1х1 ·6·6 
51·5ЗОВ· 1х1·6·6 

42·5308-1х1 ·6·6 

34·5308·1х1 ·6·6 
28-5308· 1 х 1-6·6 

N/д 

250·530-4х4·С3·С3 

350-530-3х3-СЗ·С3 

475-530-2.5х2.5-С3-СЗ 

580-530-2х2-С3-С3 
650-530-2х2-С3-С3 
7 50-530-2х2·С3-С3 

1 80-530-1 х 1-СЗ-С3 

650-340д·24·2·2 
430·340д·16·2·2 

340-340д·15·2·2 

284·34Од· 12·6-6 
229-3408·12·2·2 
187-340д·8·6·6 

159·3408·6·2·2 
137-3408·6·2·2 
112-3408-6·6·6 
102-340д·6·6·6 

90-340д·5·6·6 

75•3408·4·6·6 
62-3408-4·6·6 
51-3408-4·6·6 
42-3408·3·6·6 
34·3408·3·6·6 
28-3408·3·6·6 
22-3408-3·6·6 

250-340-l·C3-C3 
350-340-L-C3-C3 
475-340-L-C3-C3 
580-340-l·СЗ-С3 

650-340·l-C3·C3 
750-340-l-C3-C3 
180-340-L-СЗ-<:3 

650-1 2Од· 12· 2· 2 
430· 1 2Од· 12· 2· 2 
340-12Од· 12·2·2 
284· 12Од· 10-6-6 

229· 1208-6-2-2 
187-120д·6·6·6 

159-1208·6·2·2 
137· 1208-6·2·2 
112· 1 208·6·6·6 
102-1 20д·6·6·6 

90- 120д·6·6·6 

7 5. 1 208·6·6·6 
62· 1208-6·6·6 
51 · 1 208·6·6·6 
42· 1208·3·6-6 
34· 1208-3·6·6 
28· 1208·3·6·6 
22· 1208-l-6·6 

250-120-L-C3-C3 
350· 120-L-C3-C3 
47 5-1 20-L -СЗ-СЗ 
580-120-L-<:3-СЗ 

650· 120-L-C3-C3 
750-120·L-C3-C3 
1 80-120-L-<:3-СЗ 

ARМORED FLEXIBLE WAVEGUIDE 
High Power, Non · TwistaЫe 
Waveguide encased in Armor Jacket 

• High · Power applications 
• Armor Jacket 
• Crush Resistant 
• Кink Resistent 

WG Size Freq ll Power Мах Pres. Flex Non· Twist 
(GHz) (dB/ ft Avg Peok with ARМOR Jacket 

Model No.• 
WR90 8.20 -12.4 0.11 2.2 150 90-126-(L)·6·6 
WR75 10.0 -15 0.15 2.1 125 7 5 · 126·ILl·6·6 
WR62 12.4 -18 0.16 1.3 100 62· 126-(Ll-6·6 
WR51 15.0· 22 0.2 1 75 51 · 126·(L)·6·6 
WR42 18.0 · 26.5 0.25 0.6 35 42· 126-(L)·6·6 
WR34 22.0 · 33.0 0.3 0.5 20 34· 126·(L)·6·6 
WR28 26.5 · 40 0.35 0.5 20 28· 126-(L)-6·6 

АТМ DOUBLE R/DGE FLANGE АТМ RECТANGULAR FLANGE 

J DESIGNATION & ТУРЕ DESIGNATION & ТУРЕ 

Нoles Des, notion f 

·Cl Alternote Top/Тhru ·1 CPRG 
·2 CPRF 

·С2 COVER AIITo ·З 

·С3 AII Тhru ·4 СМRС 
-5 СМRТАР 

-Gl Alternote То /Тhru ·6 
-7 

-G2 GROOVE AIITapped ·8 
9 

-G3 AII Тhru · 10 



------·--_,. -. - - · .... ~ --- -· ... -- --- ·--~-----• - Greot Service 
Fxcp//ent Price 

Fast Delivery Е] 

Standard АТМ Horns Horn with Radome Cover Tripod ond Bracket Mounting Wide Вond Horns 

WGSize 
(WRj 

WR650 
WR 4ЭО 
WR 340 
WR284 
WR229 
WR 187 
WR 159 
WR 137 
WR 112 
WR 102 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 

Woveguide 
Siu 

WR650 
WR430 
WR-340 
WR 284 
WR229 
WR 187 
WR 159 
WR 137 
WR 112 
WR102 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR 28 

STANDARD GAIN HORNS 
• 10, 15, 20 ond 24dB Gain 
• Full Freq Bond 

• Brocket, Rodome ond Col Options 
• Соох [SМА, N, 7/16]Conn Options 

Fn,q Моdе1 No. Моdе1 No. Моdе1 No. Моdе1 No. 
IGНzJ (10d8 Gain) l15d8 Gain) l20d8Gain) IН!!lh Gainl 

112 1.70 650-4.40-2 650-441 -2 N/A N/A 
1.70 - 260 430-4.40-2 430-441 -2 430-442-2 N/ A 
2 20 - 330 340-4.40-2 340-441-2 340-442-2 N/A 
260 - 395 284-4.40-6 284-441·6 284·442·6 284-443·6 
3.30 - 4 90 229-4.40-2 229-441 -2 229-442-2 229-443-2 
3.95 - 585 187-4.40-6 187-441-6 187-442·6 187-443·6 
409 - 705 159-4.40-2 159-441 ·2 159 442·2 159-.4-43-2 
5.85 - 820 137-4.40-2 137·441·2 137·442-2 137-.4-43-2 
7.05 - 10.0 112-440-6 112-441-6 112·442·6 112·.4.43·6 
700 · 11.0 102-4.40-6 102-441-6 102-442-6 102·.4.43·6 
820 · 124 90-4.40-6 90-441-6 90-442-6 90-443-6 
100 - 15.0 75-440-6 75-.4-41-6 75-442-6 75-443·6 
12 4 • 180 62-.4-40-6 62441-6 62·442-6 62•.4-43-6 
15.0 - 22.0 51-440-6 51-441-6 51·442-6 51-443-6 
18.0 - 26.5 42-4.40-6 42-441-6 42-442-6 42-443·6 
22.0 330 34·4.40-6 34·441-6 34·442-6 34·443·6 
26 5 · 40.0 28-4.40-6 28·441-6 28·442-6 28-443-6 

Right Ang/e 

WR Right Angle WR End l.ounch 

WAVEGUIDE ТО СОАХ ADAPTERS 

Freq 
!GНt) 

1.12 - 1.70 
170 - 260 
2 20 - З.30 
260 - 395 
3.30 · 4 90 
3.95 · 5 85 
4.90 - 705 
580 - 820 
705 • 10.0 
700 • 11 О 
8.20 · 124 
10.0 • 15.0 
12.4 · 18 О 
150 - 220 
180 - 265 
220 330 
26.5 40 0 

• Full Frequency Вonds 
• Flange and Соах Connectar Options 
• Соах Conn. [SМА, N, SC, ТNС, 7 / 16] 
• High Power Options 
• VSWR: 1 .25Мах Std or 1.15Мох Precision 

Моdе1 No. 
{SМA·n 

650·251 А·2 
430·251А·2 
340-251А-2 
284·251А·6 
229-2518-2 
187·251д·6 
159-2518·2 
137-2518·2 
112-2518·6 
102·251А·6 
90-251А-6 
75·251А·6 
62·251А·6 
51·2518·6 
42 2518·6 
34·25КВ-6' 
28·25КА·6· 

Моdе1 No. т-;;i,ion 
fТ N.f) SМA·F 

650-253д·2 
430-253А·2 
340-253А·2 
284·253д·6 
229-2538·2 
187·253А-6 
159-2538·2 
137-2538·2 
112-2538·6 
102-253А·6 
90-253А·6 
75·253А·6 
62-253А·6 

N/A 
N/ A 
N/ A 
N/A 

N/д 
N/д 
N/A 

284-251 PrA·6 
229· 251 Prll-2 
187·251PrA·6 
159-251Pr8·2 
137-251Prll-2 
112·251Pr8·6 
102-251Рrд·6 
90·251 PrA-6 
75·251 PrA·6 
62·251PrA·6 
51 ·251Pril-6 
42·25КРrА·6' 
34·25КРr6·6• 
28-25КРrд·6• 

• Туре К coonector 

Моdе1 No. 
!SМA-n 
N/A 

430-201А-2 
340-201А-2 
284·201А·6 
229-2018·2 
187 201А·6 
159-2018·2 
137-2018·2 
112·201А·6 
102-201д·6 
90-201А·6 
75-2018·6 
62-2018·6 
51 -2018·6 
42-2018·6 
34·20КВ·6 
28·20КА·6 

1wf, ,тн 

1'4• .... •c.• lor 
...,....,,_ /о ............... ,, ....... 

WIDE - BAND HORN ANTENNAS 
• Wide Freq Вonds 

• Flonge or Соох Conn Options 
• Brocket, Rodome ond Col Options 
• Light Weight Aluminum 

WG Size or Fn,q Моdе1 No. Gain Jd8J 
Соах. Coon. Туре IGНz) 11.ow to H!gh F~ .) 

lYPE-N 0.7-18 07-18·440-NF 14-15 
lYPE·N 0.75-1 12 975-441 ·Nf 12·2·151 
lYPE·N 10·2.5 150-441 EМ·Nf 9-11 
lYPE·N 1.0-2.5 150-442EМ·NF 17-20 
lYPE·N 1.0-12.0 1 • 1 2-МОЕМ·NF 8·12 

7/16 Female 20-.io 2·4·442ЕМ·7/16 17-22 
7/ 16 Female 4 0-6.0 4·6·442fМ·7/16 175-20.5 
7/16 Female 6.0-8.0 6·8·.4.42fМ·7 /16 18·20 

WRD250 2.5-75 250-.4-41-СЗ 7-13 
lYPE·N 2.5·7.5 250·441 EМ·NF 7-13 

WRD250 2.5 ·7.5 25Q-442-C3 18·20 
lYPE-N 2.5·8.О 25Q-.4.42fМ-NF 18·20 

WRD650 6.5-180 650-442-СЗ 19.0-24 
lYPE·N 6.5-18.0 650-442EМ·NF 19.0-24 

WRD750 7.5-18.0 750-442-СЗ 20.5·24 
lYPE·N 7 5-180 7 50-442EМ·NF 20.5-24 

WRDISO 18.0-400 18 0-442-СЗ 14-19 
K·lYPE {F) 18 0-400 180-442-КF 14-19 

End Launch 

WRD Righ1 Angle WRD End Launch 

DOUBLE RIDGE WAVEGUIDE ТО СОАХ ADAPTERS 

Моdе1 No. 
(Т N-n 

N/ A 
430·203д·2 
3.~0-203д·2 
284·20ЗА·6 
229-2038-2 
187·203А·6 
159-2038·2 
137-2038·2 
112-2038·6 
102·253А·6 
90·203А·6 
75-2038·6 
62-2038·6 
N/д 
N/A 

N~~ 1 
N~ 

• Full Frequency Вonds 
• Flonge and Соах Connector Options 
• Aluminum Only 
• High Power Options 
• VSWR: 1 .25Мах Std 

Woveguide 
Size 

WRD250 
WRD350 
WRD475 
WRD580 
WRD650 
WRD750 
WRD 180 

Fn,q 
IGН1) 

2.60- 7.80 
3.50 • 8 20 
4.75 · 11 О 
5.80 - 16.0 

6.50 - 18.01 
7.50 - 18.0 
18.0- 40.0 

Моdе1 No. 
ISМA-~ 

250-251 -CI 
350-251 -Cl 
475-251·(1 
SВ0-251-Cl 

650-251-Cl 
750-251-Cl 
180-251-Cl 

250-253-Cl 
350·253-Cl 
475-253-Cl 
580-253-Cl 
650-253-Cl 
750-253-Cl 
180-253-Cl 

-------~E-,id~:-,-unc~h~Мodel~~-----~ 

250-20~1-с=1~~2~50-=203.с1 1 

WRD350 
WRD 475 
WRD 580 
WRD650 
WRD750 
WRD 180 

2.60 - 780 
3.50 - 8 20 
4.75 - 11 .0 
580 - 160 
650 - 180 
7.50 - 180 

350·201-Cl 350-203-CI 
475-201-CI 475·203·(1 
580· 201 -С 1 580· 203-С 1 
650-201-С 1 650-203-С 1 
750-201-Cl 750-203-CI 

~ 40.0 _ _ _ 180-201.:0..._!_80-203-Cl I 

49 Rider Ave, Patchogue, NY 11772 Phone: 631 -289-0363 Fax: 631 -289-0358 
E-mail: atm@atmmicrowave.com Web: www.atmmicrowave.com 
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MicrowavP Components 1- -1 

BROADWALL DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS 
Description: 
• Full waveguide lrequency range 
• Units pressure tested to 30 psi 
• ldeal lor High Power ComЬiner/Divider 

Elednrol Specilications R,]1C( Zll!o• YSWR {МА)Ц PRIМARY 1 05 {1 .10forWR42. WR28I 
~ 1 SECONDARY: 1 10{115 forWR42, WR28I 

_ NОМ COUPUNG {dB). : 50 {: .75 for WR42, WR28) 
-IJ-_----'..___ С µ FREO ScNS {dB) : 61: .75 for WR42. WR28) 

!!о t -1._ ____ 
1 
__ __,'\'- !!о! DIRЕСТМТУ {dB) 40 typia,I, 30 min 

Ordering lnformotion: Typicol Рог!#: 137·31 О ! :!..О.. ·.!..:!... :!... :!... 
Вosic Моdе1 #: -----------~ 

Мolenol д.Alum, в-вrо.., c.G:,ppe,; D-Speciol 
Coupl,ng ici!) з, 6, 10, 20, 30, 40 

Aange 1 1-c:PRG 2-<J'RF 6-t:D« 7..chol.e В- Grocм, 

Flange 2: Sео~оЬо,,,~--------------~ 
Flange З """-"""'"'----------------.......J 
Flange4· =~"'----------------.......J 

8osic WG Size Freq Dimension Dimension 
Мodel No. (GHz) А (inches) В (inches) 
650·310 WR650 1.12 • 1.70 37 8.00 
430-310 WR430 1.70 • 2.60 35 5.50 
284-310 WR284 2.60 • 3.95 31 600 
229-310 WR229 3.30 4.90 28 5.00 
187·310 WR187 3 95 · 5 85 25 4.00 
159-310 WR159 4 90 • 7.05 23 3.00 
137-310 WR137 5.95 · 8.20 20 3.00 
112-310 WR112 7.05 · 10.0 18 2.50 
90-310 WR90 8.20 • 12 4 17 2.00 
75-310 WR75 10.0 • 15.0 15 150 
62-310 WR62 12.4 • 18.0 13 1 25 
51 -310 WR51 15.0 · 22.0 12 1 25 
42-310 WR42 18.0 · 26.5 11 1.25 
34-310 WR34 22.0 • 33.0 9 1.00 
28-310 WR28 26.5 · 40.0 10 1 00 
22-310 WR22 33.0 -50.0 10 100 

WAVEGUIDE COMBINER-DIVIDER 
Short slot hybrid configuration 
Symmetrical 4 port device 
90 degree phase shift 

WG Size Freq_ VSWR lюlotion Мodel ~ 
WR IGНzJ Мох Мin. dB No. 

284 2.66-2.99 1.15 26 284-261A·Z-6-6-6· 
!;1'1 "lll'ilTI, 1011 от111:11 IIODH .. <; 

28 36 0-40 О 1.15 26 28-264A·Z-6-6-6-6 

Flonge Code· 2-CPRG, 6-Caver, 7-Choke 

LOOP COUPLERS 
Description: 
• Full waveguide freq\НIOCY ronge 
• Un,h p,essure testea 1о 30 ps• 
• tdeol Jor H,gh Power Senstng 

Electricol Specilications: 
VSWR 1. 1 mox. 

NОМ. COUPUNG +/· 1 .00 dB 
FRIO. SENS .. +/- 1.00 dB max. 
DtRECТlVIТY 15 dB min 

~. 
1--•-, 

$-

Dimension 
С (inches) 

29.0 
30.0 
24 О 
21.0 
19.0 
17 5 
15.5 
14.0 
13.5 
12.0 
10.5 
9.50 
8.50 
8.50 
8 00 
800 

s,,,. ITtf 
Mt-bsif4• for 

ldd'I l'•мplf'r 

"°""'" 4 Di•t-n•fo••• 

Ordering lnformation: Typicol Port #: 75-307 В -30 -6 -6 

Воsос Моdе1 # SМА F-;IOZ N "бФо Е-,108 - , т т 11 Ма1еnо1 д.Alum, 8-l!ross, С..('.орре,; D-Speciol -
Coupl•ng !ci!1 ЭО 40 50 60 ISld I olhen q,at1able 

Aange 1. 1-С~ :Ъ.CPRF, 6-0:м,,-, 7..chol.e, В• ~ 

Flonge 2: See --==-==--::.~-:__-------------'-
8osic Мodel 
No. (SМА F) 

8osic Мodel 
No. (N ТУ?" F) 

WGSize Dim. A 
(inches) 

Dim. В 
Г,nches) 

430-307 
284-307 
229-307 
187-307 
159-307 
137-307 
112-307 
90-307 
75-307 
62-307 
51 -307 
42-307 
34-307 
28-307 
22-307 

430-308 
284-308 
229-308 
187-308 
159-308 
137-308 
112-308 
90-308 
75-308 
62-308 

WR430 
WR284 
WR229 
WR187 
WR159 
WR137 
WRl12 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 
WR22 

Freq 
(GHz) 

1.70 · 2.60 
2.60 • 3.95 
3.30 · 4.90 
3 95 · 5.85 
4 90 · 7.05 
5 95 · 8.20 
705 · 10.0 
8.20 · 12.4 
10.0 • 15.0 
124 · 18.0 
15 0- 22.0 
18.0 · 26.5 
22.0 • 33.0 
26.5 · 40.0 
33.0 · 50.0 

45 
4.5 
4.0 
3.5 
3.5 
30 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
2.5 
2.5 
2.5 
2.5 

1.0 
1 О 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1 О 
1.0 
1.0 

Dim.C 
(inches) 

1 63 
1.63 
1.38 
1 13 
088 
088 
0.88 
0.88 
0.88 
0.88 
0.88 
0.63 
0.63 
0.63 
0.63 

BROADWALL DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS 
Descripl ion· • tdeol lor High Power Comblner/Divider 
• Full wavegu•de frequency ronge 
• Units pressure tested to 30 psi 

Electrical Specificotions: 
VSWR {МАХ ) PRIМARY. 1.05 { 1 10 for WR42, WR28) 

SECONDARY 1 10 {1 15 for WR42, WR28) 
NОм. COUPUNG {dB): : .50 {: .7 5 for WR42, WR28) 

FREQ SENS ldB) : .6 {: .75 for WR42, WR28) 
DIRECТIVIТY ldB): 40 typicol, 30 min 

Туре# :304 {WG) Туре# :305 {SМА), 306 (N Туре) 

Ordering lnformotion: Typicol Рог!#: 137-304 ~-~ ·.!_ ·.!.._ ·.!_ 
Во . Моdс1 # 304 305 306 SIC : or or 1 

Мolerial · д.Alum, 8-8ross, C,.Copper, D-Speciol 1 
1 Coupling 1~) 3, 6, 10, 20, 30, 40 

Flonge 1 1-c:PRG 2-cPR!' 6-COVER 7-снсжЕ В- GROOVI: 
Flonge 2: Seo оЬо,,, 
Flonge З . Seo оЬс:м, 

Вosic WG Size Freq Dimension Dimension Dimension 
Моdе1 No. (GНzj А Г,nches) 8 Г,nches) с Г,nches) 

650-Туре # WR650 1 12 - 1.70 
430-Туре # WR430 1.70 · 2.60 60.00 9 00 5.00 
284-Туре # WR284 2.60 · 3.95 50.25 6.00 2.66 
229-Туре # WR229 3.30 - 4.90 42.00 6.81 1.84 
187-Туре # WR187 3.95 · 5.85 34 62 6 44 1.81 
159-Туре # WR159 4.90 · 705 32.50 5.25 1.56 
137-Туре # WR137 5.95 · 8.20 26.50 3.06 1.56 
112-Туре# WR112 7.05 · 10.0 18.62 3.06 1.56 
90-Туре # WR90 820- 124 16.68 2.50 1.50 
75-Туре # WR75 10.0 · 15.0 15.00 250 1 25 
62-Туре# WR62 12.4 · 18.0 13.75 2.18 0.66 
51-Туре # WR51 15 О· 22.0 11 .50 1.25 0.66 
42-Туре # WR42 18.0 · 26.5 9.50 1.25 0.75 
34-Туре # WR34 22.0 • 33,0 9.00 1 25 0.75 
28-Туре # WR28 26.5 · 40 О 800 1 12 0.75 
22-Туре # WR22 33 О · 50.0 800 1 12 0.75 

CROSSGUIDE DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS 
Description: Electrical Specifications: 
• Full wavegu,de frequency ronge VSWR PRIМARY 1 .05 mox 
• Unih pressure tested to 30 psi СОАХ ScCONDARY 1 25 max 
• tdeol Jor H,gh Power Comblner/Divider NОм COUPUNG : О 50 dB 

FREQ. SENS.: : 1.00 dB mox. 
с DIRECТIYIТY· 20 dB min 

Туре 11'~ 
З00-4WGl'om 

• 301 • 3VvG Рот 
302-~Рот, 

А.О 2 1 Туре N (F) ux»< Port 
зоз-~Рот 

Туре # 300 Туре # 301 Туре # 302 & ЗОЗ I SМА IF) с.оа,. Ра1 

Ordering lnformotion: Typicol Рог! #: 137-300 В -30 -1 -1 -1 -1 

-т1----Воsос Моdе1 # 
Мoleriol д.Alum, 8-Вross, с-сорр.,, D-Speciol 

Coupling ide) 30, 40, 50 
Flonge 1 1-cl'RG, 2-cPRF, 6,.С,:,,е,. 7-c:holц,, 8-Grocм, 
FЬ,ge 2 
FЬ,ge 3 
Flooge 4· Seo оЬоvе 

~ WGSi:ze (~~ Di А Dim. В Dim. С 
No. (incies) (inches) (inches) 

430-Туре # WR430 170 • 2.60 7.50 500 В.00 
284-Туре # WR284 2.60 · 3.95 750 3 75 5.00 
229-Туре # WR229 3 30 · 4.90 7.00 3 50 4.75 
187-Туре # WR187 3 95 · 5 85 6.50 3 25 4.50 
159-Туре # WRl59 490 - 705 6.00 300 4.00 
137-Туре, WR137 5 95 • 8.20 6.00 3 00 4 00 
112-Туре # WR112 7 .05 · 10.0 4.20 2 10 3.00 
90-Туре # WR90 8 20 · 12.4 4.00 200 2.75 
75-Туре # WR75 10.0 · 15.0 3.75 1 87 2.50 
62-Туре # WR62 12 4 • 180 3.50 1 75 2.37 
51-Туре # WRSI 15.0 · 22.0 3 10 1.50 2 25 
42-Туре # WR42 180 - 26.5 2.20 1 10 1.50 

j 34-Туре # WR34 22.0 · 33.0 2.20 1.10 1.50 
28-Туре # WR2B 26.5 · 40.0 2.00 1.00 1.50 
22-Туре # WR22 33 О · 50.0 2.00 100 1.50 

49 Rider Ave, Patchogue, NY 11772 Phone: 631-289-0363 Fax: 631 -289-0358 
E-mail: atm@atmmicrowave.com Web: www.atmmicrowave.com 



------__ ....,._ (:rpat Service - - · .... ~ -- -· ... --- ·--
Short Length, High Directivity Couplers 
Used in applicatians requiring sharl inserlion length with high directivity 

Sing le Output 

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Dual Output 

• Std. coupling values: 30, 40, 50dB, Single ar Duol Output 
• Other coupling volues availaЬle, but length of unit moy change. 
• Caupling Accuracy: +/- 0.5dB 
• Frequency Sensilivity: +/- 0.5dB 
• Direclivity: 25dB min, 30dB typical 

WG Size Freq (GНz) Stondord 
Мodel No.' 

WR430 
WR430 
WR340 
WR340 
WR284 
WR284 
WR229 
WR229 
WR187 
WR187 

1.70 · 2.60 430-339A-dB-2-2 
1.82 - 2.18 430·331A·dB·2·2 
2.20 • 3.30 340·339A-dB-2·2 
2.78 · 3.22 340-331A-dB-2-2 
2.60 • 3.95 284·339A-dB·6·6 
2.90 · 3.10 284-331A-dB-6-6 
3.30 · 4.90 229-339A-dB-2-2 
3.60 • 4.30 229·331A-dB-2-2 
3.95 · 5.85 187-339A-dB-6-6 
4.00 · 4.50 187-331A-dB-6·6 

See weЬsite for enlire list af Мadels 
WR62 12.4 · 18.0 62·339A·dB·6·6 
WR62 15.0 · 18.0 62·331A-dB-6·6 
WR51 15.0 • 22.0 51-337A-dB-6-6 
WR51 18.2 · 21 .0 51·331A-dB-6·6 
WR42 17.7 · 21 .0 42·331A-dB-6·6 
WR42 18.0 · 26.5 42-337 A·dB-6·6 
WR34 22.0 · 33.0 34·337 A·dB-6·6 
WR34 27.8 · 32.2 34-331A-dB-6-6 
WR28 26.5 - 40.0 28-337 A-dB-6-6 
WR28 27.3 • 32.7 28-331A-dB·6•6 
AvailaЬle in sin le ar dual canfi uralion 

Lenghth 
(inche.) 
48.0 
26.0 
36.0 
19.0 
25.0 
16.0 
21.0 
14.0 
17.3 
12.0 

8.1 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
2.75 
3.0 
2.5 

F xrAl/ent Price 

Fa"t Delivery 

DouЫe Ridge Waveguide Loop Coupler - SMA (F) 

GEN ERAL SPECIFICATIONS 
Electrical 
• VSWR: 
• Primary: 1.07 Мах 
• Соах: 1.35 Мах (SМА F) 1.50 Мах (TypeN F) 
• Caupling: 30, 40, 50, ar 60dB std., athers 

availaЬle upan requesl. 
• Naminal Caupling: +/· 1.00 dB 
• Frequency Sensilivity: +/· 1.oOdB max. 
• Directivity: 15dB min., 20dB typ. 
• RF Conneclars: SМA-F, Type-N-F (Slandard) 

• Full woveguide frequency range • ldeal far High Pawer Sensing 

• Units pressure tested ta 30 psi • Single Arm standard, Multi·arm availaЬle 
G Size Freq (GHz) --Ва-,i-, ----D-im-д--Dim 11- - Dim С 

WRD750 
WRD650 
WRD580 
WRD475 

7.50 · 18.0 
6.50 · 18.0 
5.85 · 14.5 
4.75 · 11.0 

Model No. • (lnches) (lnches) (lnches) 

750-307-dB-C3-C3 2.5 0.9 0.63 
650·307-dB-C3-C3 2.5 0.9 0.63 
580·307·dB·C3·C3 3.0 1.0 0.88 
475-307-dB-C3-C3 3.5 1.1 1.13 

DouЫe Ridge Waveguide Loop Coupler - Туре N (F) 

WGSize Freq GHz 

WRD750 7.50 · 18.0 
WRD650 6.50 · 18.0 
WRD580 5.85 · 14.5 
WRD475 4.75 - 11.0 

: ~~ fc~ . l 
~в ~~": ----~..,...-~ 

Вasic DimA 
Model No.' llnches) 

750-308-dB-C3-C3 2.5 
650·308·dВ-С3·СЗ 2.5 
580·308-dB·C3·C3 3.0 
475-308-dВ-СЗ-СЗ 3.5 

Dim В 
(lnches) 

0.8 
0.8 
0.8 
0.8 

Rectangular W/G Pressure Windows 

DimC 
llnches) 
0.63 
0.63 
0.88 
1.13 

Rectangular Waveguide Power Samplers,SMA Female 
Used to somple RF Power from the moin line in а reclongulor woveguide syslem. 

• Slandard Applicatians · 230 series TeAon·FiЬerglass window 

• Vacuum Applicolians · 233 Kapton window 

5110 Freq. ower Power Pressure tan or 

(Wattsl·CW (kW)-Peok Мodel No. 

WGS,ze Freq 1GHz) 

WR430 1.70 · 2.60 
WR340 2.20 · 3.30 
WR284 2.60 · 3.95 
WR229 3.30 · 4.90 
WR\87 3.95 · 5.85 
WR159 4.90 · 7.05 
WR\37 5.85 · 8.20 
WR112 7.05 · !О.О 

WR102 7.00· ll .0 
WR90 8.20 · 12.4 
WR75 10.0 · 15.0 
WR62 12.4 · 18.0 
WR51 15.0 · 22.0 
WR42 18.0 · 26.5 
WR34 22.0 · 33.0 
WR28 26.5 · 40.0 

WRD200 2.00 · 4.80 
WRD250 2.60 · 7.80 
WRD350 3.50 · 8.20 
WRD475 4.80 · 11.0 
WRD580 5.80 · 16.0 

ТYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Electrical 
• Full waveguide frequency range. 
• Coupling: 30, 40, 50 dB slandard, 

others availaЬle upon requesl. 
• VSWR Primary: 1.05 max ( 1.08 max for 30dB 

coupling level) SМА arm: N/ А 
• Naminal Coupling: +/· 1.oOdB 
• Frequency Sensilivity: +/· 1.50dB max. 

Stondorc Dim А Peok Power Averoge Powe, 
Model No.' llnches) IKw) (W) 

430-350A·dB-2-2 6.00 5000 4500 
340-350A-dB-2· 2 6.00 3700 3500 
284·350A-dB·6·6 4.00 2200 2000 
229-3508-dB· 2· 2 3.00 1300 1200 
187-350A·dB·6·6 3.00 880 900 
159·350В-dВ·2· 2 3.00 740 700 
137-3506-dB· 2· 2 3.00 520 500 
112-350В-dВ-6·6 2.00 334 300 
102·350В-dВ-6·6 2.00 262 250 
90-350A-dB-6·6 2.00 190 220 
75-350В-dВ·6·6 2.00 156 200 
62-3508-dB-6·6 2.00 112 150 
51 ·35ОВ·dВ·6·6 2.00 72 120 
42·3508-dB-6·6 1.75 40 70 

34-350B·dB·6·6'" 1.75 32 70 
28·350A-dB·6·6" 1.75 21 40 

DоиЬ/е Ridae Мodels 
200-350-dB-Cl ·CI 2.50 30 2800 
250-350-dB·CI -Cl 2.50 27 2350 
350-350-dB·Cl ·CI 2.30 26 2250 
475-350-dB-CI -Cl 2.00 28 1800 
580-350-dB-Cl ·CI 2.00 22 900 

WRD650 6.50 18.0 650 350-dB С! С! 2.00 
2.00 
1.50 

10 
7 
8 

480 
330 
420 

WRD750 7.50 · 18.0 750-350-dB-Cl ·Cl 
WRD180 18.0 - 40.0 180-350-dB·Cl ·CI ·' 

WR340 
WR284 
WR229 
WRl87 
WRl59 
WRl37 
WRl12 
WR\02 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 

WR284 
WR229 
WR\87 
WR159 
WR\37 
WRll2 
WR102 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 

WG Size 
GНzl 

WRD200 
WRD250 
WRD350 
WRD475 
WRD650 
WRD750 
WRD750 

GHzl (PSIGI 
Мaterial: 

ТеАоn fiЬer loss 
2.20 · 3.30 1800 3500 15 340· 230·6·6 1.06 
2.60 • 3.95 1300 2000 15 284-230·6·6 1.06 
3.30 · 4.90 1300 1800 20 229-230· 2· 2 1,07 
3.95 · 5.85 1300 1500 25 187-230·6·6 1.06 
4.90 · 7.05 1200 1000 30 159-230-2· 2 1.05 
5.85 · 8.20 1000 750 35 137-230·2·2 1.07 
7.05 · 10.0 1000 500 40 112-230·6·6 1 1 
7.0 · 11 .0 1000 400 40 102-230·6·6 1.15 
8.20 · 12.4 900 300 40 90-230·6·6 1 1 
10.0 · 15.0 800 200 40 75-230·6·6 1.09 
12.4 · 18.0 700 150 40 62-230·6·6 1.08 
15.0 · 22.0 500 100 40 51 -230·6·6 1.12 
18.0 · 26.5 400 75 40 42-230-6·6 1.12 
22.0 · 33.0 400 60 40 34-230-6·6 1.15 
26.5 · 40.0 250 45 40 28-230·6·6 1.18 
Recton u r W G Vocuum Pressure Wi ws -materio КАРТОN 

2.60 · 3.95 1300 Nд 15 284-233·6·6 1.06 
3.30 · 4.90 1200 N/A 15 229-233· 2· 2 1,07 
3 95 · 5.85 1200 N/ A 15 187-233·6·6 1.06 
4.90 · 7.05 700 N/A 15 159-233·2·2 1.05 
5.85 · 8.20 500 N/ A 15 137-233·2·2 1.07 
7.05 · 10.0 400 N/ A 15 112-233·6·6 1.10 
7.0 · 11.0 400 N/ A 15 102-233·6·6 1 15 
8.20 · 12.4 400 N/A 15 90-233·6·6 1.10 
10.0 - 15.0 375 N/д 15 75-233·6·6 1.09 
12.4 · 18.0 375 N/ A 15 62·233-6-6 1.08 
15.0 - 22.0 350 N/ A 15 51·233·6·6 1 12 
18.0 · 26.5 320 N/ A 15 42-233·6·6 1.12 
22.0 · 33.0 250 N/д 15 34-233·6•6 1.15 
26.5 · 40.0 100 N/A 15 28·233·6·6 1.18 

Dou е R, е W G Pressure W,n OWS 
RF Power 

Freq. VSWR Avg. CW Peok Pressure Мoteriol Smndord 
Мох {Wotts! (kW! (PSIGI Моdе/ No. 

2.00 · 4.80 1.09 600 15 Kopton 
2.50 · 7.80 1.09 600 15 Kopton 
3.50 · 8.20 1.09 600 15 Koplon 
4.75 · 11 .0 1.09 600 15 Kapton 
6.50 · 18.2 1.09 600 15 Kapton 
7.50 · 18.0 1.09 600 15 Kopton 
7.50 · 18.0 1.09 600 15 Tellon/gloss 



------.-__ ...,._ rгPnf Service 
- _, .... 4 ---- ... ---- ·-- Excellent Price 

Fast Delivery Е] 

SHORT TERМINATION LOW POWER TERМINATION 
Description: Description: 

• Full waveguide lrequency ronge 
• Units pressure tested to 30 psi 
• Finish is а unique corrosion-resistant 

316 stoinless steel ероху cooting 

• VSWR: 1.20 max 
• АТМ series 71 О Terminotions utilize 
Мedium Power Elements to ochieve low 
VSWR and stable electrical characteristics 

• Full woveguide frequency range 
• Units pressure tested to 30 psi 
• Finish is о unique corrosion-resistant 

316 stai nless steel ероху cooting 

• АТМ series 720 Terminations utilize а 
Precision Conical Element to achieve 
very low VSWR. 

• For short size оп High Power Terminations 
contact factory 

Ordering lnformation: Typical Рап #: 137-710 В 
ВasicМodel #: ____________ _J I 

Мateriol: д..дlum, В,.Brass, с-<:оррег, D-Special 
Flonge 1: l ..CPRG, 2-<:PRF, 6-<:OVER, 7..снсжЕ, 8,.GROOVE 

Вasic 
Мodel No. 
650-710 
430-710 
3,I0-710 
284-710 
229·710 
187-710 
159-710 
137-710 
112-710 
102-710 
90·710 
75-710 
62-710 
51 -710 
42-710 
34-710 
28·710 
22·710 

WG Sixe 

WR650 
WR430 
WR340 
WR284 
WR229 
WRl87 
WRl59 
WRl37 
WRll2 
WRI02 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 
WR22 

Freq 
IGHx) 

1. 12 - 1.70 
1.70 · 2.60 
2.20 · 3.30 
2.60 · 3.95 
3.30 · 4.90 
3.95 · 5.85 
4.90 · 7.05 
5.95 · 8.20 

7.05 - 10.00 
7.00 • 11.00 
8.20 · 12.40 
10.00 · 15.00 
12.40 · 18.00 
15.00 · 22.00 
18.00 - 26.50 
22.00 • 33.00 
26.50 · 40.00 
33.00 • 50.00 

Standord 
Flonge 

CPRF !21 CPRF 2 
CPRF 2 

COVER (61 
CPRF (21 

COVER (61 
CPRF 121 
CPRF 2 

COVER 6 
COVER 6 
COVER 6 
COVER 6 
COVER 6 
COVER 6 
COVER 6 
COVER 6 
COVER 6 
COVER 6 

Power 
Avg. (W) 

50 
40 
40 
30 
25 
25 
20 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
10 
10 
10 
5 
5 
5 

-2 

length 
(inchesl 

7.00 
7.00 
6.00 
3.00 
3.00 
2.50 
2.00 
1.75 
1.50 
1.50 
1.50 
1.25 
1.00 

I.OOJ 1.00 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 

DescriplionMEDIUM POWER TERМINATION 
• Full waveguide lrequency range • АТМ series 7,4() ~lizes High Power Ceramic 
• Units pressure iested to 30 psi Elements fired at 1300 С lor low VSWR 
• Finish is а high temp. block cooting and stoble electrical characteristics 
• l..ow outgassing choracteristics 
• VSWR: 1.10 max 

~1---Lengm-....lJ 

1 ~: 1 

~ ~~ 
Ordering lnformation: Typical Рап#: 137-720 в ·2 
Вasi<:Мodel #: ____________ -=_-=.,-- т 

Мaleriol. д,.дJum, S,.Вrass, ~ ~ 
Flange 1: 1-CPRG, 2-CPRF, ~. ~. 8-GROOVE т 

WG Sixe VSWR Power Вasic 
МodeJ No. 

Freq 
(GHx) 

Standord 
Flange max. Avg. 1W) 

650-720 
430-720 
340-720 
284-720 
229-720 
187-720 
159-720 
137-720 
112-720 
102-720 
90-720 
75-720 
62-720 
51 -720 
42-720 
34·720 
28-720 
22-720 

WR650 
WR430 
WR340 
WR284 
WR229 
WRl87 
WRl59 
WRl37 
WRl12 
WRl02 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WRЗ4 
WR28 
WR22 

1.12- 1.70 
1.70 • 2.60 
2.20 • 3.30 
2.60 • 3.95 
3.30 • 4.90 
3.95 - 5.85 
4.90 • 7 .05 
5.95 · 8.20 

7.05 · 10.00 
7.00- 11 .00 
8.20 • 12.40 
10.00 · 1 5.00 
12.40 · 1 8.00 
1500 · 22.00 
18.00 • 26.50 
22.00 • 33.00 
26.50 · 40.00 
33.00 · 50.00 

HIGH POWER 
De~ription: 
• Ful woveguide lreqyency range 
• Un!t\ P.ressµre tested to 30 р\1 
• F1n,sh ,s а h,gh temperature Ыосk 

с ti 
• дfj} ~ series Terminations 9re 

mon~kictured lrom 6061 Aluminum 
• Low outgassing chorocteristics 
• VSWR: 1.10 max 

CPRF 121 
CPRF 121 
CPRF {21 

COVER (61 
CPRF {21 

COVER 161 
CPRF {21 
CPRF {21 

COVER {61 
COVER (61 
COVER {61 
COVER (61 
COVER (61 
COVER {61 
COVER {61 
COVER (61 
COVER {61 
COVER {61 

1.02 25 
1.02 15 
1.01 12 
1.01 10 
1.01 10 
1.01 8 
1.01 7 
1.01 6 
1 01 4 
1.01 3 
1.01 4 
1.01 2 
1.01 1.5 
1 01 1.0 
1.01 0.5 
1.01 0.5 
1.02 0.5 
102 0.5 

• АТМ series 7 45 utilizes High Power Ceramic Elements fired at 
1 300 С for low VSWR and staЬle electrical chorocteristics 

-2 

length 
(inchesl 
12.50 
11 .00 
10.75 
10.75 
7.50 
6.25 
6.00 
5.50 
5.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
2.50 
250 
2.00 
1.50 

Ordering lnformotion: Typical Part #: 137-740 В -2 
Вasic Моdе1 #: ___________ __, -1 -1 

Ordering lnformation: Typical Рап#: 137-745 

Ва~с Мос1е1 #: ----------------' 
Flange 1 · 1,.CPRG 2,.CPRF 6.cOVFR Z-СНСЖЕ 8.C,RQOVF т 

Мateriol: A-Alum, 11-Вross, C-Copper, D-Speciol 
Flange 1: 1-cPRG, 2-CPRF, 6=COVER, 7-СНСЖЕ, ВzGROOVE . Вosic 

Моdе1 No. 
WG Si,e Fn,q 

(GHx) 
Standord Power length 

Flange Avg. {W1 r,nchesl 

Вosic 
Мodel No. 
650-740 
430-740 
340-740 
284-740 
229-740 
187-740 
159-740 
137-740 
112-740 
102-740 
90-740 
75-740 
62-740 
51 -740 
42-740 
34-740 
28-740 
22-740 

WG Si,e 

WR284 
WR229 
WR229 
WRl87 
WRl59 
WR137 
WRl12 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 
WR28 
WR22 

WG Si,e 

WR650 
WR430 
WR340 
WR284 
WR229 
WR187 
WRl59 
WRl37 
WRl12 
WRI02 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 
WR22 

(~~) 

2.60 · 3.95 
3.30 • 4.90 
3.30 · 4.90 
3.95 · 5.85 
4.90 - 7 .05 
5.85 • 8.20 
7.05 • 10.0 
8.20 • 12.4 
10.0 · 15.0 
12.4 · 18.0 
15.0 • 22.0 
18.0 • 26.5 
22.0 · 33.0 
26.5 · 40.0 
26.5 · 40.0 
33.0 · 50.0 

Freq Standord Power length 
IGHil Flange Avg, (W) {inc~esl 

1.12 · 1 .70 CPRF (21 1500 1 3 00 
1.70 • 2.60 CPRF (2 1200 12.00 
2.20 · 3.30 CPRF {2 1200 12.00 
2.60 • 3.95 COVER 161 1200 11 .00 
3.30 · 4.90 CPRF (21 1 ООО 9.75 
3.95 · 5.85 COVER (61 750 8.38 
4.90 - 7.05 CPRF 121 625 8.00 
5.95 · 8.20 CPRF (21 500 8.00 
7.05 · 10.00 COVER {61 425 7.00 
7.00 · 11.00 COVER {61 325 6.50 
8.20 · 12.40 COVER (61 225 5.50 
10.00 · 15.00 COVER {6 200 4.50 
12.40 • 18.00 COVER {6 100 3.25 
15.00 - 22.00 COVER {6 100 3. 25 
18.00 • 26.50 COVER {6 100 3.50 
22.00 • 33.00 COVER 161 75 3.25 
26.50 • 40.00 COVER 61 75 4.00 
33.00 • 50_.00_---'C'--'O_V_ER_(:.:.6:.:.I _...с2..:.5 __ ..:.2·..:.50.:____, 

650-745 
430-745 
340-745 
284-745 
229-745 
187-745 
159-745 
137-745 
137-745А 
112-745 
102-745 
90-745 
75-745 
75·745А 
62-745 
51 ·745д 
42-745 
34-745 
28-745 
22-745 

WR650 
WR430 
WR340 
WR284 
WR229 
WRl87 
WRt59 
WR137 
WRl37 
WR1 12 
WR102 
WR90 
WR75 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 
WR22 

1 12 - 1 70 
1.70 - 2.60 
2.20 · 3.30 
2.60 • 3.95 
3.30- 4.90 
3.95 • 5.85 
4.90 · 7.05 
5.95 · 8.20 
5.95 - 8.20 

7.05 · 10.00 
7.00 · 11.00 
8.20 • 12.40 
10.00 • 15.00 
10.00 • 15.00 
12.40 - 18.00 
15.00 - 22.00 
18.00 • 26.50 
22.00 • 33.00 
26.50 • 40.00 
33.00 • 50.00 

CPRF (21 2500 13.00 
CPRF {21 2500 12.00 
CPRF {21 2500 12.00 

COVER (61 2400 12.00 
CPRF (21 2000 10.63 

COVER {61 1500 9.00 
CPRF (21 1300 9.00 
CPRF {21 1 ООО 8.50 
CPRF (21 1500 9.00 

COVER {61 850 8.00 
COVER {61 500 6.50 
COVER {61 500 5.50 
COVER 161 350 5.00 
COVER 161 550 5.00 
COVER 161 250 4.50 
COVER (61 260 4.50 
COVER 161 230 4.50 
COVER (61 150 4.00 
COVER 161 125 4.00 
COVER 61 75 3.00 

----------------

AW/ower Standard 
1-ТТSI Model No: WATER COOLED LOAD, HIGH POWER · 770 SERIES 

7000 284-770·6 
1200 229-770· 1 200· 2 
1200 229-770-2 
4200 187-770-6 
4200 159-770-2 
4200 l 37-770-2 
2700 112·770-6 
2100 90-770-6 
2000 75-770-6 
2000 62-770-6 
1700 51-770-6 
1500 42-770-6 
800 34-770·6 
500 28·770-6 
700 28-770-6 
700 22-770-6 

• Low out-gassing characteristics. 6061 Aluminum 

• Low VSWR ( 1 . 15Мах) ond staЬle electrical characteristics. 

• Cooling Fluid ( 15° ta 21 ° С) Flow Rates: 

• 4 gal/ min for sizes WR650 thru WR159 

• 2 gal/min for sizes WRl 37 thru 11 2 

• 1 gal/ min for sizes WR90 thru WR22 

Dim. 
А 

9.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
5.00 
4.50 
4.50 
4.00 
4.50 
4.00 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
4 50 
3.00 
3.00 
2.25 
2.00 
2.00 
1.50 

Dim. 
8 

11 00 
6.00 
6.00 
5.00 
5.00 
4.50 
4.50 
4.00 
4.50 
4.00 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
4 50 
3.00 
3.00 
2.25 
2.00 
2.00 
1.50 
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Rectangular W/ G Termination, Very High Power · 760/ 780 Series 
• Full woveguide frequency ronge. 
• Units moy Ье pressure seoled up to 30 psi. 

upon request. [РТ option] 
• low outgossing chorocteristics. 

• YSWR: 1.15 mox. 
• Terminotions оге 6061 Aluminum, with 

Finish: Hi·Temp Ыосk 
• High Power Ceramic Elements lired at 1300 С for low VSWR and staЬle electrical characteristics. 
• Units аге Ьest mounted in the horizontal plane with free oir Aow. The lood temperature will vary 

depending on power levels and duration. 11 during use the surfoce temperature approoches 
260°( at the hoHest point, (normally where the first ~n touches the woveguide Ьodyl, forced oir 
cooling should Ье used to prevent damage to the internal lood element. Units can survive 
temperatures as high as 450 °( without damage for а short time. 

WG Size freq (GН,:J Avg. Power Peok Stondard DimA. Dim.B DimC 
(Watts) Power (kW) МoddNo.' Г,nches) 

WR650 1.12 · 1.70 8000 5500 650-760-2 30.00 14.00 12.00 
WR430 1.70 · 2.60 6500 4000 430-760-2 16.67 9.00 9.00 
WR340 2.20 · 3.30 5500 3500 340·760-2 
WR284 2.60 · 3.95 5000 3200 284-760·6 13.75 6.00 6.00 
WR229 3.30 · 4.90 4000 2000 229·760·2 13.75 6.00 6.00 
WR187 3.95 · 5.85 3000 2000 187-760-6 18.00 6.00 6.00 
WR159 4.90 · 7.05 3000 1000 159·760·2 21 .50 6.00 6.00 
WRl37 5.85 · 8.20 3000 710 137·760·2 18.00 6.00 6.00 
WR112 7.05 · 10.0 3000 550 112/187-760-6 20.00 6.00 6.00 
WR112 7.05 · 10.0 1900 460 112-760-6 8.80 5.00 5.00 
WR90 8.20 · 12.4 4500 450 90/187-760-6 24.00 6.00 6.00 
WR90 8.20 · 12.4 1100 290 90-760-6 9.81 5.00 5.00 
WR75 10.0 · 15.0 3500 270 75/187·760·6 24.83 6.00 6.00 
WR75 10.0 · 15.0 1500 250 7 5/780· 1500-6 14.00 5.00 4.48 
WR75 10.0· 15.0 1000 200 75·760-6 7.75 4.50 4.50 
WR62 12 4 · 18.0 3000 200 62/187·760-6 24.63 6.00 6.00 
WR62 12,4 · 18.0 900 160 62·760-6 7.86 4.50 4.50 
WR51 15.0 · 22.0 775 150 51-760-6 7.75 4.50 4.50 
WR42 18.0 · 26.5 600 120 42·760·6 5.50 2.25 2.25 
WR34 22.0 · 33.0 500 100 34-760-6 6.37 2.25 2.25 
WR28 26.5 · 40.0 200 100 28-760-6 6.56 2.25 2.25 
WR28 26.5 · 40.0 500 100 28-780-6 7.00 2.50 

2~ WR22 33,0 · 50.0 500 100 22/28-780-6 9.00 2.50 2.50 

WG High Power Fixed Precision Attenuators 
High-Power precision attenuators covering the waveguide sizes WR28 through 

WR430 and ottenuotion values of 1 OdB, 20dB, ЗОdВ, 40dB and 50dB. 

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS I AII Options ) 
• Eledrical 
• Std. Anenuotion values: 10, 20, 30, 40, 50dB 
• Nominol Attenuotion occurocy: +/· 0.50dB 

(+/· 0.75dB for WR42, WR34, WR281 
• Freq. Sensitivity: +/· 0.60 dB 
• (+/ · 0.75dB for WR42, WR34, WR28) 
• дррliсоЫе Mil-Specs 
• General: ,, F2 
• Product Specific: (INPVТ) """РVТ)Ю 

~ • Мechonicol 

----,,_·;;r 1 

• Size: See ТоЫеs 
• Воdу: Aluminum 

(LI • Finish: Hi-Temp Block 
WGSize Freq IGНzJ VSWR Power Stondard DimensIOl'ls 

Wan Моdе1 No.' ta,gh (t ) inches 0//set 10) inches 
WR430 1.70 · 2.60 1.15 1200 4ЗО-6ЗОНРА·dВ·2·2 54.0 2.230 
WR340 2.20 · 3.30 1.15 1200 340-6ЗОНРА·dВ-2·2 42.0 1.780 
WR284 2.60 • 3.95 1.15 1200 284·630НРА-dВ·6·6 33.0 1.420 
WR229 3.30 · 4.90 1.15 1000 229·630НРА-dВ-2-2 270 1.209 
WRl87 3.95 • 5.85 1.15 750 187·6ЗОНРА·dВ·6·6 24.0 0.936 
WR159 4.9 · 705 1.15 625 159·6ЗОНРА·dВ· 2-2 24.0 0.859 
WR137 5.85 · 8.20 1.15 500 137-6ЗОНРА-dВ-2·2 22.5 0.686 
WR1 12 7.05 · 10,0 1.15 425 112-6ЗОНРА·dВ·6·6 16.0 0.561 
WR90 8.20 · 12.4 1.15 225 90-6ЗОНРА-dВ·6·6 14.5 0.450 
WR75 10.0 - 15.0 1.15 200 75-6ЗОНРА·dВ·6·6 13.5 0.425 
WR62 12.4 • 18.0 1.15 100 62·630НРА-d8-6·6 11,5 0.351 
WR51 15.0 • 22.0 1.15 100 51 ·6ЗОНРА·dВ·6·6 11.5 0.295 
WR42 18.0 · 26.5 1.15 100 42-6ЗОНРА-dВ·6·6 9.5 0.210 
WR34 22.0 • 33,0 1.15 75 34-6ЗОНРА-dВ·6·6 9.5 0.210 
WR28 26.5 - 40,0 1.15 75 28·6ЗОНРА·dВ·6·6 9.0 0.180 

WG VariaЬ/e Attenuators SPECS 
WGSize Freq (GН,:J Avg. 

Pawer(Walts) 
WR284 2.60 • 3.95 11 

~ ,. WR229 3.30 • 4.90 9 
_,_,. WR187 3.95 • 5.85 7 

~~=. WR159 4.9 · 7.05 5 _.. .... WR137 5.95 · 8.20 4 , 
WR112 7.05 · 10.0 3 

' . WR90 8.20 • 12.4 2 

~J'"fJI ~,. 
WR75 10.0 - 15.0 1 
WR62 12.4 - 180 1 
WR51 15.0 • 22.0 1 

' ' WR42 18.0 • 26.5 1 
WR34 22.0 • 33.0 1 
WR28 26.5 • 40.0 1 

Fast Delivery 

DouЫe Ridge W/ G Termination, 
Low & Med. Power · 720/ 740 Series 

1 8 
ГАl 
□ 1 : :: 

WGSize freq (GНz) Stondard Avg. Power Typical 
Моdе1 No.' IWatts VSWR 

WRD350 3.50·8.20 350-720-С3 1 1.05 
WRD350 3.5о-8.20 350·740-(3 300 1.10 
WRD475 4.75· 11 .О 475-720-С3 1 1.05 
WRD475 4.75· 11 .О 475·740-С3 240 1.10 
WRD580 5.80-1 6.0 580-720-С3 1 1.05 
WRD580 5.80-16.0 580·740-С3 200 1.10 
WRD650 6.5()-18.0 650-720-(3 1 1.05 
WRD650 6.5о-18.О 650·740-СЗ 200 1.10 
WRD750 7.5()-18.0 750-720-СЗ 1 1.05 
WRD750 7.5()-18.0 750-740-С3 200 1.10 
WRD180 18.00-40.0 180-720-С3 1 1.15 
WRD180 18.00·40.О 180·740-С3 30 1 15 

DouЫe Ridge W/ G Terminations, 
High Power · 745 Series 

Dimд. 

,nches) 
13 
13f 

8.50 
8.50 
8.50 
8.50 
7.50 
8.50 
8.50 
8.50 
4.00 
4.00 

WGSize Freq (GH,:J Stondard Avg. Power VSWR Dimд. Dim В. 
Мodel No.' alts inches 

WRD250 2.5·7.5 250-7 45· 1 ООО-С3 1000 1.15 11 .50 4.50 
WRD475 4.75· 11.0 475·745·(3 1000 1.10 12.00 6.00 
WRD580 5.80-16.0 580-745А·С3 1000 1.10 9.50 5.00 
WRD580 5.80-16.0 580-745-(3 750 1.10 9.50 5.00 
WRD650 6.50·18.О 650-745·С3 700 1.10 10.00 5.00 
WRD750 7.5о-18.О 75о-745·С3 700 1.10 10.00 5.00 

DouЬ/e Ridge W/ G Terminations, 
Very High Power · 760/ 780 Series 

WG Size Freq (GНzl Stonda,d д,g. Power VSWR DimA DimB 
моdе1 Na . IWattsi (inches) 

WRD250 2.5·7 5 25о-780-1800-С3 1800 1.15 
WRD250 2.5•7.5 25о-7ВО-2200-СЗ 2200 1.15 38.50 5.25х6.65 

WRD750 7.5·18.0 7 50· 780-1500-СЗ 1500 1.15 22.00 3.00 
WRD580 5.8·16.0 5ЗО-780-1500·СЗ 1500 1.15 22.00 3.00 
WRD650 6.5·18.0 650·780-1500-СЗ 1500 1.15 22.00 3.00 
WRDl80 18.0-40.0 180-78()-15()-(3 150 1.15 10.0 2.50 

Units ore st mount in t е orizonta р ane wit ree air Aow. 

The lood temperature wi 11 vary depending on power levels ond 

durotion.lf during use the surface temperoture approaches 260°( at 

the hottest paint, (normally where the first fin touches the woveguide 

Ьodyl, forced oir cooling should Ье used to prevent damoge to the 

internol load element. Units сап survive temperatvres os high as 

450 •с without domoge for о short time. 

Flange Code: C=Flat, G=Groove, 1 =olternote holes, 2=oll topped 

holes, З=oll thru holes 
Exomple 580-720-G 1, Other Flonges AvoiloЬle. 

LEVEL ADJUST FLAT WITH FREQUENCY 

u,~(IJ Stondard Flamess Slondard Flamess 
lnc Моdе1 No.' +/· dB Моdе1 No.' +/·dB 

10 284-620А·30·6·6 N/ A 284·AF620A-10·6·6 +/·1.0dB 
9 229·6208·30-2·2 N/д 229-Af6208· 10-2· 2 +/-1.0dB 

8.5 187-6208·30-6·6 N/д 187-Af620A· I 0-6·6 +/·1.0dB 
8 159·6208·30-2·2 N/ A 159·АF62ОВ· 10-2· 2 +/-1.0dB 
6 137·6208·30-2·2 N/ A 137-Af6208·1 0-2·2 +/·1.0dB 
5 112·6208-30-6-6 N/ A 1 1 2·АF62ОВ· 10-6·6 +/·1.0dB 
4 9о-620А·30·6·6 N/A 90·AF620A-10-6·6 +/·1.0dB 
з 75·6208-30·6·6 N/ A 75·АF620В·20-6·6 +/·1.0dB 
з 62·6208-30-6·6 N/A 62·АF620В· 15·6·6 +/·1,5d8 
з 51 -620д·30·6·6 N/д 51 -AF620A· 10-6·6 +/·2.0dB 
з 42·620д·30·6·6 N/ A 42-Af620A· 10-6·6 +/ ·3.0dB 
з 34-620А-ЗО-6·6 N/ A 34·AF620A· 10-6·6 +/·З.ОdВ 
з 28·620А·30·6·6 N/ A 28·AF620A· 10-6-6 +/ ·3.0dB 
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Microwavp Compnnents 1~.--1 

WAVEGUIDE QUICK CONNECTS 

• Connects and disconnects waveguides without use of screws and nuts. 
• One Aange MUST Ье tapped for the nylon pasitioning screws. 
• Easy lnstallation to existing assemЬly if one flange is tapped 
• Connects Waveguides Ьу several turns of а threaded ring. 
• Dust Covers availaЬle for most W /G sizes 

Rectangular Waveguide Quick Disconnects 
MODEL NO. 

QD-284 
QD-229 
QD-159 
QD-137 
QD-112 
QD-90 
QD-75 
QD-62 
QD-51 

QD-42HQ 
QD-34HQ 
QD-28HQ 

WG SIZE 
WR284 
WR229 
WR159 
WR137 
WR112 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 

МАТЕS FLANGES:• 
CPR 
CPR 
CPR 
CPR 

Cover / Groove/ Choke 
Cover / Groove/ Choke 

Cover / Groove/ Choke/ CPR 
Cover /Groove/Choke 
Cover / Groove/ Choke 
Cover /Groove/Choke 
Cover /Groove/Choke 
Cover /Groove/Choke 

DouЬ/e Ridge Waveguide Quick Disconnects 
MODEL NO. --WG SIZE 

QD-350 WR350 
QD-580 WR580 
QD-650 WR650 
QD-7 50 WR7 50 

МАТЕS FLANGES:• 
Cover / Groove 
Cover Groove 
Cover Groove 
Cover Groove 

Gasket Kit Gasket Full Gaskot Full Gaskot Half 
~~\,,al O-Ringtypefor fo, CPRs!ylefic,,,ge, fo, CPR slyieflonge, 

go,1,,t.,,... U/G Style Flonge, 

• АТМ offers Goskets for oll woveguide sizes ond Aonge types. 

Gosket Die Cut 
fo,Rot ..-g~ 

flo"QO' 

• Вoth Non Conductive [Pressure Seol ] ond Conductive [Pressure ond RF Seol] styles. 
HOW ТО SELECT ТНЕ CORRECТ GASKEТ? 

• Тhе АТМ GASKEТ SELEGION AID mokes ordering goskets eosy ond worry free. 
• Go to АТМ WEB 

http://www.atmmicrowave.com/calc_wg_gasketJrame.html 
• Enter the waveguide size ЕХ: (WR90) and click LOOKUP and it will 

provide the various part numbers for your Flange configuration 

Waveguldt G1sktt Туре Seltction Aid 
s,к,yw.-w,., ..... a. t, Ем., .,. . ..,_,. ~ )! .__ .. ) 

G1sktt r CPR Fl•n1• ComЬlnedon1 - - QIIIК-

"'" G90A1F • N/A N/A __,.., 
IWI N/A G90A1H • NIA 

Ge1lt.i Dl~ut G90В2D • G9082D • G90В2D • 
Туре , .......... "'" G9081F" N/A NIA 

IWI N/A G90В1Н N/A 

Gosktt 1 
UG Styi. F~nt• ComЫnedon1 

C.,.,/Cf/li., c.r"JOi,м, C..etК-н-Gr.-, c..,,.o,_uc.-,,,.Qrмv, -· о-1\1" G90A7F • G90A7F • 
Gau..i Dl~ut G90В60 • G90В&> • 
Туре -·· ().111" G90В7F " G90В7F" 

PRESSURIZING SECТIONS & INLETS 

• For pressurizing а waveguide system with air or other gases 
• With а pressure gauge to monilor the inlernol pressure at all times or without 
• Also ovoiloЬle ore Short length pipe·lapped pressurizi ng section, 
• See АТМ WEB for Woveguide Possive Dehydrotors 

Pressurizing Sections 

-n.a~=:i~-
:a. . :.: 

-,;т,r-

Pressu,e Section Pressun, Section 

WG Size 
witn gouge 

Standard. Length 1д1 
witnout gauge 

S1ondonl. Length 1д1 Fп,q 
IGНzl Моdе1 Na. Г,ncnesl Моdе1 Na. [,nchesi 

WR650 1.12 · 1.70 650-210А·2·2 6.00 650-212А·2·2 4.00 
WR430 1.70 · 2.60 430-21DA·2·2 6.00 430-212А-2·2 4.00 
WR340 2.20 · 3.30 340-21DA-2·2 6.00 340-212А-2·2 4.00 
WR28д 2.60 • 3.95 284· 21ОА·6-6 6.00 284-212А·6·6 4.00 
WR229 3.30 - 4.90 229· 2108-2-2 6.00 229-212В-2·2 4.00 
WR187 3.95 · 5.85 1 87-210А·6·6 5.00 187-212А·6·6 3.00 
WR159 4.9 · 7.05 159-2108-2-2 5.00 159-2128-2-2 3.00 
WRl37 5.95 · В.20 137-2108-2-2 4.25 137-2128-2-2 2.25 
WRl12 7.05 · 10.0 112-2108·6·6 4.25 112-212В·6·6 225 
WR90 820 - 12.4 90·210А·6·6 4.25 90·212А·6·6 2.25 
WR75 10.0 - 15.0 75-2108-6-6 4.25 75-2 1 2В-6·6 2.25 
WR62 12.4 · 18.0 62-2108·6·6 4.25 62-2 1 2В-6·6 2.25 
WR51 1 5.0 - 22.О 51 -2108-6-6 4.25 51 -2 1 2В-6·6 2.25 
WR42 18.0 · 26.5 42-2108-6-6 4.25 42-2 1 2В-6·6 2 25 
WR34 22.0 · 33.D 34-2108-6-6 4.25 Зд-2 1 28-6-6 2.25 
WR28 265 - 40.0 28-2108·6·6 4.25 28-2128·6·6 2 25 
WR22 33.0 · 50.0 22-2108-6-6 4.25 22-2128-6-6 2.25 
WR22 33.0 · 50.0 22-2108·6R-6R 4.25 22·212B·6R-6R 2.25 

Flange Spacer lnlets 

Nore: Flange Spacer lnlets ore p,ovided 
wiln 1/8-27 NРТ lnlets, ,tondard 

Тhе Stondord Мodel NumЬers 
оЬоvе ore the mosl common 

ports ordered for size, moterial 
ond Aonge. Тhese models can 

eosily Ье oltered to occomodole 
your requirements using 

cotaloging info on АТМ WEB, 

WG Size 

WR650 
WR430 
WRЗдО 

WR284 
WR229 
WR187 
WR159 
WR137 
WR112 
WR90 
WR75 
WR62 
WR51 
WR42 
WR34 
WR28 

Fп,q Stondord. 
IGНzl Мadet No. 

1 12 · 1.70 650-21 lA-2-2 
1.70 - 2.60 430-2 1 1А·2·2 

2.20 · 3.30 340-21 lA-2·2 
2.60 · 3.95 284-21 lA-6·6 
3.30 · 4.90 229-211В-2-2 

3.95 · 5.85 187-2 1 1А-6·6 

4.90 • 7.05 159-211В-2·2 

5.95 · 8.20 137-21 1 В-2-2 

7.05 · 10.D 112-21 1 В-6·6 

8.20 • 12.4 90-21 IA-6-6 
10.0 - 15.0 75-21 IA-6-6 
12.4 · 18.0 62-21 IA·6·6 
15.0 · 22.0 51 -21 IA-6·6 
18.0 · 26.5 Зд-21 IА-6·6 

22.D · 33.0 42-21 1В-6-6 

26.5 - 40.0 28·211А·6·6 

WAVEGUIDE FLANGES 

Flange 
Thid<nessl 

[inchesi 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 
D.75 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 
0.75 

• АТМ offers products in а broad range af stondord and custom Aonges 

• Both Rectangulor and DouЬle Ridge Products аге offered 

• For detoiled Aange information ond drowings see АТМ WEB 

http://www.atmmicrowove.com/ AtmFlonges.html 

·­ATM'.r 

8 ... """'е- ОО ""' r::,:, • ~ 1 Arм·..r ., ...... 
' North American EIA Standard Flanges 

c.u, 

•European IEC Standard Flange, 

49 Rider Ave, Patchogue, NY 11772 Phone: 631-289-0363 Fax: 631-289-0358 
E-mail: atm@atmmicrowave.com Web: www.atmmicrowave.com 



KA-BAND SATCOM COMPONENTS 
Downlink 18.3-20.2 GHz, Uplink 27.5-31.О GHz, Full 18.3-31.0 GHz 

АТМ offers both Coaxial and Waveguide Ka-Band specific components that cover the uplink and 
downlink frequency bands with better specifications and better pricing compared to broad band 
components. Go to www.atmmicrowave.com and click оп the Ka-Band Component section 

о Adv•nced Technfc•I M nterl•I• , lnc. (АТМ)• Mlcr" 

~ Advaпced Techпical Materials, /пс. 

~ - c:D:11 
ноuа ---...:8 ..... C~JAC'JU• Т■СНJ40ТD '"°' -OUfAТU 

CLICK FOR КА - BAND 
COMPONENTS 

Adapters. 

Ka-Band Satcom Componentsф 
Downllnk 1 8.3-20. 2 GHz . Upllnk 27.5-31.0 GНz. Fu ll 18.3-31.0 G Hz 
АТМ~ t~ tr,e i.t.-t ut••--- uМIQ IUI ь.,,о to, upllnlt .,.CI OOwnlnlil Cilmpc,n.rlU: tar tn11, Ь.,,СI - ~er8ffy Wloe O.,,CI 8n4 ltlt~SI_,. 
то мtter ~ _,. customen АТМ declded to otl'W" К. otlf\O ~ltk t:OmPOl"'li!MI th•t _,. tl'III! uptink ~•n~ е1 27 !li • 'J 1 OGНl ano • OOwnlnlrl 
l~ем:у о1 18.)-20 1GН.r w~h Mtt8r ~Jon• _,.,с, l:lettllf prk\1"19 Тhе v~ tlf S)nld,,C.U rangn l'N:Мn CD8Xial Cl:М'n!XW'ltrttt 10 w~IOe 
eotnPOl'e<IC. .,.d lnduoes powa, dlviders, .._ti.nuмcor-., ph._nwteA, cou..,_, t-W'l.tlCJn• .,.с, m.,..\f mon! producu f"or - lfllormet\Ofl ,м,"" 
to а-1 u, ano dlкuм "'°"'' neect. witn one t1f our ~ .,.u,w,~ 

Ka-Band Coaкial Componenta Menu 
Oownlint. 18 3'-20 2 GHr Upl1nk 77 ,-31 0 GHr full 18 3--31 О GHr 

~ . fl-.d &МА and :L82"1m mo6el• 
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• S MA /18 ,-г 1GНiJ 
• 19mm{ 18..3 :нo<-tv1 -

l..tetoN/Clrculllton 
Llne l tre1C:~ 
PI\- lflten. IМА IN\d 2.t1 mm 
• ~МА 1 1 О GНi 0-::.U'I 
• 1112"'"' 18Э - 31 UGНz G-380.J 
• Ve,y L°"' • "°""-v• Co,u. ~-t.n., 
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АТМ builds thousands of components for Commercial, Military 
and Scientific Satellites, Aircraft & Vacuum Applications 

Flight Waveguide 
• Thin Wall, Light Weight 
• Low Out Gassing 
• HI REL, QC & Traceabllity 
• 20 year Life 

1 ....... , 1 
-, ... _ -

1 1 1 1 

• Custom 
Space Qual Thin Wall WG 

Vacuum Chambers 
• Low Out Gassing 
• No Cooling Air 
• Water Coolcd 
• Chill Plates 
• Custom or Modified COTS 

Мachined Waler Cooled WG Load 

NASA Solar Dynamic Observatory SDO 
• Satellite Flight Application 
•АТМ WR34 ЗdВ Hybrid 
• Machined Design 2 Blocks of AL 
• Custom 
• See latest mission result, c lick 

Space Qual WRЗ4 Load ЗdВ Hybrid with WG to Соах Adapter 

Water Cooled Water Cooled Bends Half Height H-Bend 

• http://www.nasa.gov/mission_pages/sdo/main/index.html Space Qual WR34 Hybrid NASA S00 S00 Sun Photo 

& Way Power Divider Hi Power Coupler with АРС7 Direct Reading CVA Mil Spec VariaЫe Attenuator 

Noise Source with ISO Cell band CVA, SMA or Туре N DC lnjectors Mini Phase Shifter 

Complex СаЫе AssemЫies То Spec form, Fit, and Function CVA'S 



WG Arc Detectors Dual Loop Coupler Ultra-HP Waler Cooled Load 

WG Phase Shifter 4-Way WG Power ComЬiner Pressurized Wg AssemЫy 

Anlenna Feed Direcl Reading WG CVA WG То WG Transitions WR22 CVA 

WG НРА Output & Arc Det. AssemЫies Wg Magic Tees Millimeter WG Triple Arm Coupler 

Custom Waveguide Horns Pole Mount Horn 0.7-1 BG Hz Horn High Gain Low Frequency Horn 



АТМ ENGINEERING AND 

MANUFACTURING OPERATIONS 

АТМ SALES OFFICE 

PRICES, DELIVERY, ТЕСН SUPPORT 

•АТМ: Phone, Fax or Sales@atmmicrowave.com
• Local REPS: http:/ /www.atmmicrowave.com/salesreps.

AМERIGA,N 

E><P.RESS 

TERMS and WARRANTY 

• http://www.atmmicrowave.com/ А TMTermsandConditions.htm
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ООО «4ТЕСТ» 
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444 

info@4test.ru
www.4test.ru 




